



# Ledger Report

## DENTCARE DENTAL LAB PVT. LTD.

From Date : 01/01/2019 To Date : 19/06/2024  
BPR000166 - ATUL KULAKARNI

							*Period Opening Bal.:	0.00
Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
01/03/2022	IN	SA2100369427	31450		BABITA GAYAKWAD 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE	1,562.00	0.00	1,562.00
01/03/2022	IN	SA2100369446	4888		POOJA TOSHNIWAL 04a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC CROWN/BRIDGE UP TO 6 UNIT	7,056.00	0.00	8,618.00
01/03/2022	IN	SA2100369579	635		SANDEEP BIRADAR 04a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC CROWN/BRIDGE UP TO 6 UNIT	21,168.00	0.00	29,786.00
02/03/2022	IN	SA2100370400	8884		SURESH CHOLAKE 125a IMPLANT DENTCARE NOVA CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY	4,816.00	0.00	34,602.00
02/03/2022	IN	SA2100370260	25908		RASULSAB SUREGOL 01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS W/DIE	1,960.00	0.00	36,562.00
02/03/2022	IN	SA2100370329	31451		K B SHINDE 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE	1,562.00	0.00	38,124.00
02/03/2022	IN	SA2100370423	31452		SHARANGOUDA S 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE	1,562.00	0.00	39,686.00
03/03/2022	IN	SA2100371782	12379		JYOTI KORBU 01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS W/DIE	3,920.00	0.00	43,606.00
03/03/2022	IN	SA2100371383	31453		CHANDRAKALA MALI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE	1,562.00	0.00	45,168.00
03/03/2022	IN	SA2100372257	31454		JAMELA INAMDAR, 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE	1,562.00	0.00	46,730.00
03/03/2022	IN	SA2100372228	40519		SUGALABAI PUJARI 285a. ACRYLIC FULL DENTURE U/L TEETH SETTING	1,210.00	0.00	47,940.00
04/03/2022	IN	SA2100374099	1886		KASTURI SAVALAGI 125a IMPLANT DENTCARE NOVA CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY	12,040.00	0.00	59,980.00
05/03/2022	IN	SA2100374627	22130		R A NADAGOUDA 125a IMPLANT DENTCARE NOVA CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY	2,408.00	0.00	62,388.00
07/03/2022	IN	SA2100377670	2704		KALAVATHI KAYANSHETTY 266c. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE 7-10 TEETH DIRECT DELIVERY (LOWER)	10,046.00	0.00	72,434.00
07/03/2022	IN	SA2100377347	39687		VAISHNAVI RATHOD 422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER	1,232.00	0.00	73,666.00
07/03/2022	IN	SA2100376863	44505		JYOTI KORABU 419 SOFT NIGHT GUARD	672.00	0.00	74,338.00
08/03/2022	IN	SA2100379360	12657		SHANKARAGOUDA HATTAhalli 275c. VALPLAST FLEXIBLE-MONOMER FREE 4-6 TEETH DIRECT DELIVERY(UPPER)	3,909.00	0.00	78,247.00
08/03/2022	IN	SA2100379218	31457		PARVATI KARNAL 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE	1,562.00	0.00	79,809.00
09/03/2022	IN	SA2100381001	14065		SAGAR KUMBHAR 04a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC CROWN/BRIDGE UP TO 6 UNIT	3,528.00	0.00	83,337.00
09/03/2022	IN	SA2100380838	15916		LEELAVATI KOTTIKAL 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE	3,125.00	0.00	86,462.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
10/03/2022	IN	SA2100381598	31455		SHAILAJA KORI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE	1,562.00	0.00	88,024.00
10/03/2022	IN	SA2100382583	31456		PARVATI KARNAL, 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE	1,562.00	0.00	89,586.00
12/03/2022	IN	SA2100385582	43738		ARCHIE HAMITKHANE 308 HAWLEY APPLIANCE (H.A)	700.00	0.00	90,286.00
12/03/2022	IN	SA2100385517	43737		KOMAI PATNE 308 HAWLEY APPLIANCE (H.A)	700.00	0.00	90,986.00
12/03/2022	IN	SA2100385519	45836		ANUPAMA SAVALAGI 422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER	616.00	0.00	91,602.00
12/03/2022	IN	SA2100385845	39688		LAXMI AMRUTATTI 422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER	1,232.00	0.00	92,834.00
12/03/2022	IN	SA2100385543	39686		SHIVLEELA KUDAGI 422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER	1,232.00	0.00	94,066.00
14/03/2022	IN	SA2100387780	25909		VIDYA PATIL 01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS W/DIE	1,960.00	0.00	96,026.00
14/03/2022	IN	SA2100387612	40520		SUGALABAI PUJARI 285b. ACRYLIC FULL DENTURE U/L ACRYLISING	1,210.00	0.00	97,236.00
14/03/2022	IN	SA2100388072	15919		LEELAVATI KOTTIKAL 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE	3,125.00	0.00	100,361.00
15/03/2022	IN	SA2100389294	45837		PADMAVATI YATGAL 422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER	616.00	0.00	100,977.00
15/03/2022	IN	SA2100389015	8392		BHARATI RUTTAGI 265a. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE 4-6 TEETH TEETH SETTING (UPPER)	5,023.00	0.00	106,000.00
17/03/2022	IN	SA2100393330	31458		A V PATIL 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE	1,562.00	0.00	107,562.00
18/03/2022	IN	SA2100394116	15917		VIJAYALAXMI GOBBUR 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE	3,125.00	0.00	110,687.00
18/03/2022	IN	SA2100394943	15920		SUREKHA MUDAKAVI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE	3,125.00	0.00	113,812.00
18/03/2022	IN	SA2100394729	25910		PRIYANKA 01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS W/DIE	1,960.00	0.00	115,772.00
18/03/2022	IN	SA2100394787	39690		PRADNYA PATIL 422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER	1,232.00	0.00	117,004.00
18/03/2022	IN	SA2100394985	31459		AnusayaPARJANALLI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE	1,562.00	0.00	118,566.00
19/03/2022	IN	SA2100395194	9420		DANAMMA JEVOOR 19a. M L S FACING CERAMIC	4,687.00	0.00	123,253.00
22/03/2022	IN	SA2100400163	15918		RAJENDRA CHAVAN 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE	3,125.00	0.00	126,378.00
23/03/2022	IN	SA2100400616	9418		SIDDARAM MEDGAR 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE	4,687.00	0.00	131,065.00
23/03/2022	IN	SA2100401806	45838		VEENA SONNAD 422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER	616.00	0.00	131,681.00
24/03/2022	IN	SA2100402400	17494		SUNITA PAWAR 03a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS W/DIE	2,968.00	0.00	134,649.00
25/03/2022	IN	SA2100405069	8393		BHARATI RUTAGI 266b. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE 7-10 TEETH ACRYLISING (LOWER)	5,023.00	0.00	139,672.00
25/03/2022	IN	SA2100405423	9419		VITTHAL HOSMANI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE	4,687.00	0.00	144,359.00
26/03/2022	IN	SA2100406154	43739		ZAMEER MUJAVAR 308 HAWLEY APPLIANCE (H.A)	700.00	0.00	145,059.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
31/03/2022	IN	SA2100413183	2009		ROHIT JALIHAL 03a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS W/DIE	11,872.00	0.00	156,931.00
31/03/2022	IN	SA2100413353	39689		SHREYA AWAJI 422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER	1,232.00	0.00	158,163.00
01/04/2022	IN	SA2200000711	1000685		AHILYA KULKARNI 274c. VALPLAST FLEXIBLE-MONOMER FREE 2-3 TEETH DIRECT DELIVERY(UPPER)-11,12,21	3,349.01	0.00	161,512.01
04/04/2022	IN	SA2200004650	1004334		PRAJWAT IJAUTKAR 422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER-11	616.00	0.00	162,128.01
06/04/2022	IN	SA2200007962	1007407		PRIYANKA KADAPATTI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-25,35	3,125.00	0.00	165,253.01
07/04/2022	IN	SA2200008923	1008283		VINAYAK HOLISAGAR 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-16,17	3,125.00	0.00	168,378.01
07/04/2022	IN	SA2200008554	1007942		RAVI PATIL 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-45,46	3,125.00	0.00	171,503.01
07/04/2022	IN	SA2200008492	1007883		SUREKHA JAGGALI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-35,36,37	4,687.00	0.00	176,190.01
09/04/2022	IN	SA2200012246	1011317		KUSUM WALI 422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER-11,41	1,232.00	0.00	177,422.01
09/04/2022	IN	SA2200012328	1011395		ROHINI POL 422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER-11	616.00	0.00	178,038.01
10/04/2022	IN	SA2200012831	1011877		AKSHATA HIREGOUDAR 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-11,12,21,22,23,24 ,25,26,27	14,062.00	0.00	192,100.01
10/04/2022	IN	SA2200013082	1012116		PRATIKSHA MADAKARE 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-12	1,562.00	0.00	193,662.01
11/04/2022	IN	SA2200013498	1026979		SIDDARTH 274c. VALPLAST FLEXIBLE-MONOMER FREE 2-3 TEETH DIRECT DELIVERY(LOWER)-31,32,41	3,349.01	0.00	197,011.02
11/04/2022	IN	SA2200014423	1013359		SHILPA PUJARI 03a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS W/DIE-11,12,13,21,22,23	17,808.00	0.00	214,819.02
12/04/2022	RC		6002952	Bank Transfer		0.00	158,163.00	56,656.02
12/04/2022	IN	SA2200014679	1013601		LAXMI ASANGI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-14	1,562.00	0.00	58,218.02
12/04/2022	IN	SA2200014763	1013681		SIDDAKKA BIRADAR 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-26	1,562.00	0.00	59,780.02
12/04/2022	IN	SA2200015028	1013928		CHAITRA DOREGOL 03a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS W/DIE-11,12,13,21,22,23	17,808.00	0.00	77,588.02
12/04/2022	IN	SA2200015168	1014062		ANAND PARATNALLI 01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS W/DIE-36	1,960.00	0.00	79,548.02
13/04/2022	IN	SA2200017206	1016059		RUCHITA YADAVANNAVAR 66a. M L S GINGIVA SMALL-11 , 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-11,21,22,23,24	8,204.00	0.00	87,752.02
13/04/2022	IN	SA2200017965	1016796		MAHESH CHINTAMANI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-17	1,562.00	0.00	89,314.02
14/04/2022	IN	SA2200019344	1018146		AISHWARYA HADIMURU 422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER-21,31	1,232.00	0.00	90,546.02

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
14/04/2022	IN	SA2200019590	1018386		TRIVENI 266c. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE 7-10 TEETH DIRECT DELIVERY (LOWER)-31,32,33,34,35,36,37,41, 46,47	5,578.00	0.00	96,124.02
14/04/2022	IN	SA2200019739	1018531		SHOBHA CHOLKE 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-26,27	3,125.00	0.00	99,249.02
14/04/2022	IN	SA2200019900	1018682		SANDIP PATIL 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-26,27	3,125.00	0.00	102,374.02
16/04/2022	IN	SA2200020136	1018915		PRIYANKA JADHAV 04a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC CROWN/BRIDGE UP TO 6 UNIT-11,21,22	10,584.00	0.00	112,958.02
17/04/2022	IN	SA2200021524	1020281		MANJULA BAGALI 01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS W/DIE-14,15	3,920.00	0.00	116,878.02
17/04/2022	IN	SA2200021859	1020612		APRNA NAVADAGI 04a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC CROWN/BRIDGE UP TO 6 UNIT-11,21	7,056.00	0.00	123,934.02
19/04/2022	IN	SA2200023304	1022034		YASHASHREE RUNWAL 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-45,46	3,125.00	0.00	127,059.02
19/04/2022	IN	SA2200023555	1022282		RAVI PATIL 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-25,26	3,125.00	0.00	130,184.02
20/04/2022	IN	SA2200025055	1023764		VAISHALI BIRADAR 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-16	1,562.00	0.00	131,746.02
20/04/2022	IN	SA2200025273	1023981		BHAGYASHREE DESHAMUKH 01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS W/DIE-46	1,960.00	0.00	133,706.02
20/04/2022	IN	SA2200026229	1024928		SUREKHA BIRADAR 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-14	1,562.00	0.00	135,268.02
20/04/2022	IN	SA2200026391	1025084		PRABHAKAR HEGADE 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-16	1,562.00	0.00	136,830.02
20/04/2022	IN	SA2200026551	1025240		GANGA SASNUR 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-47	1,562.00	0.00	138,392.02
21/04/2022	IN	SA2200027410	1026089		CHAITRA DOREGOL, 03a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS W/DIE-31,32,33,41,42,43	17,808.00	0.00	156,200.02
21/04/2022	IN	SA2200027865	1027525		G K JOGUR 03a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS W/DIE-11,12,13,21	11,872.00	0.00	168,072.02
21/04/2022	IN	SA2200027962	1027621		SUCHI SHAH 422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER-11	616.00	0.00	168,688.02
23/04/2022	IN	SA2200031085	1030701		RAJEEV MANNIKERI 422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER-11,41	1,232.00	0.00	169,920.02
25/04/2022	IN	SA2200032936	1032838		SANDHYA KULKARANI 266a. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE 7-10 TEETH TEETH SETTING (UPPER)-11,12,13,15,21,22,23,24,2 5 , 265a. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE 4-6 TEETH SETTING (LOWER)-31,32,41,42	5,023.03	0.00	174,943.05
27/04/2022	IN	SA2200036426	1036292		SRISHAIL NANDIKOLMATH 268a. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE COMPLETE DENTURE U&L TEETH SETTING-11,12,13,14,15,16,17,21, 22,23,24,25,26,27,31,32,33,34,35,3 6,37,41,42,43,44,45,46,47	4,054.13	0.00	178,997.18
27/04/2022	IN	SA2200036478	1036344		CHANDRASHEKHAR KINAGI 01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS W/DIE-45,46	3,920.00	0.00	182,917.18
29/04/2022	IN	SA2200039908	1039740		SARVESH HATTI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-16	1,562.00	0.00	184,479.18

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
30/04/2022	IN	SA2200040871	1040732		ROHIT SINDE 422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER-21,31	1,232.00	0.00	185,711.18
01/05/2022	IN	SA2200041634	1041518		VANDANA KALE 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-46	1,562.00	0.00	187,273.18
01/05/2022	IN	SA2200041817	1041701		TARANATH RATHOD 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-14,15,16	4,687.00	0.00	191,960.18
02/05/2022	IN	SA2200042923	1042803		SANDHYA KULKARANI 266b. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE 7-10 TEETH ACRYLISING (UPPER)-11,12,13,15,21,22,23,24,2 5 , 265b. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE 4-6 TEETH ACRYLISING (LOWER)-31,32,41,42	5,023.03	0.00	196,983.21
02/05/2022	IN	SA2200042220	1042102		NEELA BISANAL 125a IMPLANT DENTCARE NOVA CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-46	2,408.00	0.00	199,391.21
03/05/2022	IN	SA2200044755	1044622		GIRIJA LONI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-26	1,562.00	0.00	200,953.21
04/05/2022	IN	SA2200045689	1045543		AISHWARYA CHITWADGI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-17,26	3,125.00	0.00	204,078.21
04/05/2022	IN	SA2200046177	1046026		JAYASHREE GUDADINNI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-12,13,14,15	6,250.00	0.00	210,328.21
04/05/2022	IN	SA2200046253	1046102		AGARWAL 125a IMPLANT DENTCARE NOVA CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-35	2,408.00	0.00	212,736.21
04/05/2022	IN	SA2200046644	1046492		SHOBHA RAMATAL 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-17	1,562.00	0.00	214,298.21
04/05/2022	RC		6012566	Bank Transfer		0.00	185,711.00	28,587.21
05/05/2022	IN	SA2200047027	1046872		SUVARNA BAGEWADI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-12,22	3,125.00	0.00	31,712.21
05/05/2022	IN	SA2200048321	1048152		SRISHAIL NANDIKOLMATH 268b. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE COMPLETE DENTURE U&L ACRYLISING-11,12,13,14,15,16,17, 21,22,23,24,25,26,27,31,32,33,34,3 5,36,37,41,42,43,44,45,46,47	4,054.13	0.00	35,766.34
06/05/2022	IN	SA2200049836	1049691		RAVINDRAKUMAR 01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS W/DIE-14	1,960.00	0.00	37,726.34
09/05/2022	IN	SA2200052659	1052504		ASHOK JAMBANAWAR 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-34,35,36,37,38	7,812.00	0.00	45,538.34
09/05/2022	IN	SA2200052670	1052514		NEHA NALA 422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER-22,32	1,232.00	0.00	46,770.34
11/05/2022	321		12336			0.00	0.18	46,770.16
11/05/2022	IN	SA2200055567	1055391		MONISHA KATT 308 HAWLEY APPLIANCE (H.A)-11,41	1,400.00	0.00	48,170.16
11/05/2022	IN	SA2200055955	1055773		CHANAMMA GANGANALLI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-31,32,33,41,42,43 ,44	10,937.00	0.00	59,107.16
12/05/2022	IN	SA2200056631	1056442		NIRMALA MOTAGI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-17	1,562.00	0.00	60,669.16
12/05/2022	IN	SA2200057257	1057059		SHREEKANT R HANCHATE 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-46	1,562.00	0.00	62,231.16

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
12/05/2022	IN	SA2200057348	1057148		KAVYA PARGEND 422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER-11,41	1,232.00	0.00	63,463.16
13/05/2022	IN	SA2200059110	1058922		RENUKA TALIKOTI 01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS W/DIE-46	1,960.00	0.00	65,423.16
13/05/2022	IN	SA2200059248	1059057		PRIYA PARGOND 422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER-11	616.00	0.00	66,039.16
14/05/2022	IN	SA2200061122	1060922		AKSHATA PAWAR 01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS W/DIE-24	1,960.00	0.00	67,999.16
14/05/2022	IN	SA2200060924	1060724		ASHA NATIKAR 01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS W/DIE-26	1,960.00	0.00	69,959.16
15/05/2022	IN	SA2200061305	1061117		PARAVATI MATH 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-36	1,562.00	0.00	71,521.16
15/05/2022	IN	SA2200061370	1061181		ASHOK JAMBENAL 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-17	1,562.00	0.00	73,083.16
16/05/2022	IN	SA2200062633	1062439		SANKET NARLE 422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER-41	616.00	0.00	73,699.16
17/05/2022	IN	SA2200063547	1063347		VIJAYKUMAR BIRADAR 05a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA PREMIUM PLUS CROWN/BRIDGE UP TO 6 UNIT-46	4,984.00	0.00	78,683.16
17/05/2022	IN	SA2200064019	1063854		ASHOK THAKUR 266a. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE 7-10 TEETH TEETH SETTING (UPPER)-15,16,17,22,24,25,26,27	2,789.00	0.00	81,472.16
18/05/2022	IN	SA2200064848	1064678		INDUMATI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-35	1,562.00	0.00	83,034.16
18/05/2022	IN	SA2200065848	1065674		KIRAN JOSHI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-45,46,47	4,687.00	0.00	87,721.16
18/05/2022	IN	SA2200065958	1065784		JASEEN JAKATI 04a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC CROWN/BRIDGE UP TO 6 UNIT-46	3,528.00	0.00	91,249.16
18/05/2022	IN	SA2200066096	1065921		VANI KULKARNI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-44,45,46	4,687.00	0.00	95,936.16
19/05/2022	IN	SA2200066801	1066617		HANUMANT WADDAR 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-21,22	3,125.00	0.00	99,061.16
20/05/2022	IN	SA2200068114	1067929		RAJKUMAR JEVOOR 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-13	1,562.00	0.00	100,623.16
22/05/2022	IN	SA2200071846	1071626		APPASAHEB D. BIRADAR 275c. VALPLAST FLEXIBLE-MONOMER FREE 4-6 TEETH TEETH DIRECT DELIVERY(LOWER)-31,32,33,41,42	3,909.00	0.00	104,532.16
23/05/2022	IN	SA2200072214	1072049		KAVYA PARAGOND 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-36	1,562.00	0.00	106,094.16
23/05/2022	IN	SA2200072634	1072454		PRIYA PARGOND 422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER-11	616.00	0.00	106,710.16
23/05/2022	IN	SA2200072682	1072501		VALSHANVI 422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER-11,41	1,232.00	0.00	107,942.16
23/05/2022	IN	SA2200072785	1072602		FAHMEEDA 266a. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE 7-10 TEETH TEETH SETTING (LOWER)-14,15,16,23,24,25,26 , 266a. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE 7-10 TEETH TEETH SETTING (UPPER)-14,15,16,23,24,25,26	5,577.93	0.00	113,520.09

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
24/05/2022	IN	SA2200073170	1072978		BAGADURIDEVI DEWASI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-35	1,562.00	0.00	115,082.09
25/05/2022	IN	SA2200075889	1075617		ASHOK THAKUR 266b. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE 7-10 TEETH ACRYLISING (UPPER)-15,16,17,22,24,25,26,27	2,789.00	0.00	117,871.09
26/05/2022	IN	SA2200077648	1077402		LAXMI KAMAT 125a IMPLANT DENTCARE NOVA CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-45,46,47	7,224.00	0.00	125,095.09
26/05/2022	IN	SA2200077544	1077298		SHRUTI DUPPIN 04a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC CROWN/BRIDGE UP TO 6 UNIT-21	3,528.00	0.00	128,623.09
26/05/2022	IN	SA2200077543	1077297		ANAND KANBUR 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-45	1,562.00	0.00	130,185.09
26/05/2022	IN	SA2200077429	1077186		OR BAGALI 266a. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE 7-10 TEETH TEETH SETTING (UPPER)-11,21,22,23,24,25,26,27	2,789.00	0.00	132,974.09
31/05/2022	IN	SA2200084261	1084120		FAHMEEDA 266b. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE 7-10 TEETH ACRYLISING (LOWER)-14,15,16,23,24,25,26 , 266b. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE 7-10 TEETH ACRYLISING (UPPER)-14,15,16,23,24,25,26	5,577.93	0.00	138,552.02
01/06/2022	IN	SA2200085605	1085455		SONA AWARSANG 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-46	1,562.00	0.00	140,114.02
02/06/2022	IN	SA2200087339	1087181		MAHADEVI JIDDIMANI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-	1,562.00	0.00	141,676.02
02/06/2022	IN	SA2200087359	1087201		ASHWINI TANGA 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-	1,562.00	0.00	143,238.02
03/06/2022	IN	SA2200088911	1088757		CHANDRASHEKAR KINAGI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-	6,250.00	0.00	149,488.02
03/06/2022	IN	SA2200088989	1088835		SHRADHA NAKIL 01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS W/DIE-	1,960.00	0.00	151,448.02
03/06/2022	IN	SA2200089100	1088945		PRIYA 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-	1,562.00	0.00	153,010.02
03/06/2022	IN	SA2200089138	1088983		PAVANKUMAR 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-	1,562.00	0.00	154,572.02
04/06/2022	IN	SA2200090850	1090701		VIDHYA RIJARI 422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER-	1,232.00	0.00	155,804.02
04/06/2022	RC		6025299	Bank Transfer		0.00	138,552.00	17,252.02
06/06/2022	IN	SA2200092493	1092338		ASHWINI AMATE 01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS W/DIE-	1,960.00	0.00	19,212.02
06/06/2022	IN	SA2200092650	1092493		DEEPA BAGEWADI 422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER-	616.00	0.00	19,828.02
06/06/2022	IN	SA2200092688	1092531		OR BAGALI 266b. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE 7-10 TEETH ACRYLISING (UPPER)-	2,789.03	0.00	22,617.05
06/06/2022	IN	SA2200092785	1092628		ABHILASH MUNDAS 01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS W/DIE-	3,920.00	0.00	26,537.05
07/06/2022	IN	SA2200093096	1092938		SHANKAR SADALAPUR 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-	1,562.00	0.00	28,099.05
07/06/2022	321		28351			0.00	0.02	28,099.03

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
08/06/2022	IN	SA2200095621	1095460		HAMEEDABEGUM PATAGANUS 275c. VALPLAST FLEXIBLE-MONOMER FREE 4-6 TEETH DIRECT DELIVERY(UPPER)-	3,909.00	0.00	32,008.03
11/06/2022	IN	SA2200099646	1099476		SUPRITA LAGALI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-	6,250.00	0.00	38,258.03
11/06/2022	IN	SA2200100104	1099932		SHRINIKET ALBAL 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-	1,562.00	0.00	39,820.03
14/06/2022	IN	SA2200103532	1103349		SARASWATI S KURI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-	3,125.00	0.00	42,945.03
14/06/2022	IN	SA2200103894	1103710		NITIN SHELAR 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-	1,562.00	0.00	44,507.03
14/06/2022	IN	SA2200103896	1103712		BHUVANESHWARI PATIL 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-	4,687.00	0.00	49,194.03
15/06/2022	IN	SA2200104286	1104102		MAHESWARI NAGARAL 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-	1,562.00	0.00	50,756.03
16/06/2022	IN	SA2200106466	1106290		ROHINI POL 422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER-	1,232.00	0.00	51,988.03
17/06/2022	IN	SA2200108211	1108027		YR PARVATIKAR 269a. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE COMPLETE DENTURE U/L TEETH SETTING-	2,414.02	0.00	54,402.05
18/06/2022	IN	SA2200110070	1109878		KALLAPPA LONI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-	1,562.00	0.00	55,964.05
19/06/2022	IN	SA2200111157	1110967		AKSHATA HIREGODAR 19b.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE METAL TRIAL FOR LAYERING-	4,480.00	0.00	60,444.05
20/06/2022	IN	SA2200111616	1111427		MAHADEVI AMATE 04a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC CROWN/BRIDGE UP TO 6 UNIT-	7,056.00	0.00	67,500.05
21/06/2022	IN	SA2200113328	1113135		ASHA S HIREMATH 110a IMPLANT DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS UP TO 6 UNIT DIRECT DELIVERY-	8,053.00	0.00	75,553.05
22/06/2022	IN	SA2200115303	1115097		SRINIKET ALBAL 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-	1,562.00	0.00	77,115.05
25/06/2022	IN	SA2200120626	1120424		SHRIKANT POL 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-	7,812.00	0.00	84,927.05
27/06/2022	IN	SA2200121761	1121556		M A GUNAKIMATH 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-	3,125.00	0.00	88,052.05
27/06/2022	IN	SA2200121827	1121622		SARVESH HATTI. 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-	1,562.00	0.00	89,614.05
27/06/2022	IN	SA2200122562	1122352		AKSHTA HIREGODAR 19c.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE CERAMIC LAYERING-	3,332.00	0.00	92,946.05
28/06/2022	IN	SA2200123577	1123365		SIDDANGOUDA DOREGOL IMPLANT DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS FULL CONTUR UP TO 6 UNIT DIRECT DELIVERY-	4,026.00	0.00	96,972.05
29/06/2022	IN	SA2200124660	1124443		YR PARVATIKAR 269b. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE COMPLETE DENTURE U/L ACRYLISING-	2,414.02	0.00	99,386.07
01/07/2022	IN	SA2200128094	1127860		KAMALA YARNAL 125a IMPLANT DENTCARE NOVA CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-	4,816.00	0.00	104,202.07
01/07/2022	IN	SA2200128184	1127950		REKHA RAJPUROHIT 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-	6,250.00	0.00	110,452.07
02/07/2022	IN	SA2200130502	1130289		VANI KULKARNI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-	6,250.00	0.00	116,702.07
02/07/2022	IN	SA2200130873	1130659		LAXMI HADAKIYAL 308 HAWLEY APPLIANCE (H.A)-	700.00	0.00	117,402.07



Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
02/07/2022	IN	SA2200131122	1130904		TUBA BAGWAN EXPANSION SCREW- , 354 BILATERAL EXPANSION PLATE-	974.00	0.00	118,376.07
04/07/2022	IN	SA2200132297	1132080		MANISHA KULKARNI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-	1,562.00	0.00	119,938.07
05/07/2022	RC		6038368	Bank Transfer		0.00	99,386.07	20,552.00
07/07/2022	IN	SA2200137851	1137627		AKSHATA HIREGANDER 308 HAWLEY APPLIANCE (H.A)-	700.00	0.00	21,252.00
10/07/2022	IN	SA2200140412	1140172		GURUPAD UDAGI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-	4,687.00	0.00	25,939.00
11/07/2022	IN	SA2200142598	1142367		RAVINDER MEHETA 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-	1,562.00	0.00	27,501.00
12/07/2022	IN	SA2200143110	1142879		SHIVANI PATIL 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-	9,374.00	0.00	36,875.00
13/07/2022	IN	SA2200144868	1144640		LALBI MIRADE 275c. VALPLAST FLEXIBLE-MONOMER FREE 4-6 TEETH DIRECT DELIVERY(UPPER)-	3,909.00	0.00	40,784.00
13/07/2022	IN	SA2200144922	1144694		ANIL KARANDIKAR 284a. ACRYLIC FULL DENTURE U&L TEETH SETTING-	1,948.91	0.00	42,732.91
13/07/2022	IN	SA2200145209	1144980		PRAVEEN PATIL 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-	4,687.00	0.00	47,419.91
13/07/2022	IN	SA2200146064	1145829		AKASH ZITTI 266a. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE 7-10 TEETH TEETH SETTING (LOWER)- , 265a. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE 4-6 TEETH TEETH SETTING (UPPER)-	5,023.03	0.00	52,442.94
14/07/2022	IN	SA2200147849	1147602		MINAKSHI MAMDAPUR 03a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS W/DIE-	5,936.00	0.00	58,378.94
15/07/2022	IN	SA2200148199	1147950		BHUANA PATIL 125a IMPLANT DENTCARE NOVA CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-	2,408.00	0.00	60,786.94
16/07/2022	IN	SA2200150455	1150211		PRAJAKTA TIKARE 422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER-	616.00	0.00	61,402.94
19/07/2022	IN	SA2200153880	1153629		B N KULKARNI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-	1,465.00	0.00	62,867.94
22/07/2022	IN	SA2200159864	1159591		TARUN KUMBAR 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-24	1,465.00	0.00	64,332.94
22/07/2022	IN	SA2200158623	1158351		NOORAHEMANT KAMATAGI 274c. VALPLAST FLEXIBLE-MONOMER FREE 2-3 TEETH DIRECT DELIVERY(UPPER)-11 ,12	3,140.00	0.00	67,472.94
23/07/2022	IN	SA2200161263	1160986		SHYAMKUMARI SINGH 308 HAWLEY APPLIANCE (H.A)-21	656.00	0.00	68,128.94
23/07/2022	IN	SA2200160254	1159984		AKASH ZITTI 266b. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE 7-10 TEETH ACRYLISING (LOWER)-31 ,32 ,34 ,35 ,41 ,42 ,44 ,45 ,46 , 265b. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE 4-6 TEETH ACRYLISING (UPPER)-31 ,32 ,34 ,35 ,41 ,42 ,44 ,45 ,46	4,709.03	0.00	72,837.97
24/07/2022	IN	SA2200161703	1161426		GIRIJA BETAGERI 274c. VALPLAST FLEXIBLE-MONOMER FREE 2-3 TEETH DIRECT DELIVERY(UPPER)-12 ,13	3,140.00	0.00	75,977.97
26/07/2022	RT	1144694	11003367	Based On A/R Invoices 1144694.		0.00	1,948.91	74,029.06

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
26/07/2022	IN	SA2200164314	1164039		NINGANNA PAKI 266c. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE 7-10 TEETH DIRECT DELIVERY (LOWER)-31 ,35 ,36 ,41 ,42 ,44 ,46 ,47 , 265c. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE 4-6 TEETH DIRECT DELIVERY (UPPER)-31 ,35 ,36 ,41 ,42 ,44 ,46 ,47	9,419.00	0.00	83,448.06
26/07/2022	IN	SA2200165392	1165116		ANIL KARANDIKAR 243b. INJECTION MOULDING - IVOCAP BPS U&L SETTING WITH IVOCAR TEETH ACRYLSING-11 ,12 ,13 ,14 ,15 ,16 ,17 ,21 ,22 ,23 ,24 ,25 ,26 ,27 ,31 ,32 ,33 ,34 ,35 ,36 ,37 ,41 ,42 ,43 ,44 ,45 ,46 ,47	3,438.87	0.00	86,886.93
28/07/2022	IN	SA2200168411	1168136		G K JOGUR 123a IMPLANT DMLS CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-44 ,45 ,46 ,47	9,135.00	0.00	96,021.93
28/07/2022	IN	SA2200168585	1168309		VIJAYAMAHALAXMI 123a IMPLANT DMLS CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-45 ,46 ,47	6,851.00	0.00	102,872.93
29/07/2022	IN	SA2200169191	1168920		SMITA TOSHNIWAL 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-21 ,22 ,23 ,24 ,25	7,324.00	0.00	110,196.93
29/07/2022	IN	SA2200169583	1169308		VARUN 422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER-11	578.00	0.00	110,774.93
30/07/2022	IN	SA2200171172	1170894		MAHANTESH CHOUDHARI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-11 ,12 ,13 ,21 ,22 ,23	8,789.00	0.00	119,563.93
30/07/2022	IN	SA2200172606	1172325		M S MASALI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-45 ,46	2,930.00	0.00	122,493.93
02/08/2022	IN	SA2200175030	1174753		ASHA HIREMATH 125a IMPLANT DENTCARE NOVA CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-23	2,258.00	0.00	124,751.93
02/08/2022	IN	SA2200175834	1175550		SUHAS WALI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-11 ,21	2,930.00	0.00	127,681.93
04/08/2022	IN	SA2200178647	1178360		KIRAN PAWAR 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-26	1,465.00	0.00	129,146.93
04/08/2022	IN	SA2200179190	1178902		CHIDANAND CHANDAKI 125a IMPLANT DENTCARE NOVA CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-44 ,45 ,46	6,773.00	0.00	135,919.93
04/08/2022	RC		6050032	Bank Transfer		0.00	122,493.93	13,426.00
05/08/2022	IN	SA2200182111	1181814		AKSHAY BANGARI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-46	1,465.00	0.00	14,891.00
08/08/2022	IN	SA2200185578	1185278		SHAMSHAD INAMDAR 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-16 ,17 ,18	4,394.00	0.00	19,285.00
09/08/2022	IN	SA2200186781	1186482		EKTA RUNWAL 422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER-11 ,41	1,155.00	0.00	20,440.00
10/08/2022	IN	SA2200189195	1188888		ROHINI 422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER-11	578.00	0.00	21,018.00
11/08/2022	IN	SA2200190153	1189855		SHRISHAIL HANGARGI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-24	1,465.00	0.00	22,483.00
13/08/2022	IN	SA2200193923	1193622		KIRAN AKKI 05a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA PREMIUM PLUS CROWN/BRIDGE UP TO 6 UNIT-26	4,982.00	0.00	27,465.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
13/08/2022	IN	SA2200194017	1193716		DEEPALI BHOSALE 422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER-21	578.00	0.00	28,043.00
14/08/2022	IN	SA2200195314	1195008		HASEENA YARNAL 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-15 ,16 ,17	4,394.00	0.00	32,437.00
15/08/2022	IN	SA2200196464	1196154		MAHADEVI KOLEKAR 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-45 ,46	2,930.00	0.00	35,367.00
15/08/2022	IN	SA2200196489	1196179		KUSUMA PATIL 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-13	1,465.00	0.00	36,832.00
17/08/2022	IN	SA2200198685	1198379		KRUPA PADGANUR 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-36	1,465.00	0.00	38,297.00
17/08/2022	IN	SA2200199255	1198946		BALASAHEB MANGOND 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-36	1,465.00	0.00	39,762.00
18/08/2022	IN	SA2200200306	1199993		PAVITRA BELUNDAGI 422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER-21	578.00	0.00	40,340.00
18/08/2022	IN	SA2200200322	1200008		PRADNYA PATIL 422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER-41	578.00	0.00	40,918.00
18/08/2022	IN	SA2200200670	1200355		PAVITRA BELUNDAGI 03a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS W/DIE-11	2,966.00	0.00	43,884.00
19/08/2022	IN	SA2200201537	1201221		AMBIKA KADAM 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-23 ,25 ,26	4,394.00	0.00	48,278.00
19/08/2022	IN	SA2200201602	1201285		VAISHANVI MADOLI 422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER-31	578.00	0.00	48,856.00
20/08/2022	IN	SA2200203891	1203571		ANNASAHEB PATIL 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-36 ,37	2,930.00	0.00	51,786.00
21/08/2022	IN	SA2200204271	1203949		SHAMSHAD INAMDAR 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-45 ,46 ,47	4,394.00	0.00	56,180.00
21/08/2022	IN	SA2200204357	1204035		SHRIDEVI MATH 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-45 ,46 ,47	4,394.00	0.00	60,574.00
22/08/2022	IN	SA2200205631	1205303		RUKASANA CHAWTHARI 422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER-11 ,41	1,155.00	0.00	61,729.00
24/08/2022	IN	SA2200208577	1208240		SHEELA BIRADAR 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-22	1,465.00	0.00	63,194.00
01/09/2022	IN	SA2200219953	1219623		B H BHOSALE 125a IMPLANT DENTCARE NOVA CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-26 ,27 , 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-26 ,27	5,812.00	0.00	69,006.00
01/09/2022	IN	SA2200220714	1220378		SHIVABAI KARUR 289c. ACRYLIC RPD 4-6 TEETH DIRECT DELIVERY (UPPER)-15 ,16 ,26 ,27 , 288c. ACRYLIC RPD 2-3 TEETH DIRECT DELIVERY (LOWER)-15 ,16 ,26 ,27	3,633.00	0.00	72,639.00
02/09/2022	IN	SA2200222386	1222041		PUSHPA KARADI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-25 ,26 ,27	4,394.00	0.00	77,033.00
02/09/2022	IN	SA2200222709	1222364		M S MASALI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-15 ,16 ,17	4,394.00	0.00	81,427.00
03/09/2022	IN	SA2200224468	1224118		POORNIMA UTAGI 266c. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE 7-10 TEETH DIRECT DELIVERY (LOWER)-31 ,32 ,33 ,34 ,35 ,36 ,41 ,42	5,229.00	0.00	86,656.00
03/09/2022	RC		6063683	Bank Transfer		0.00	63,194.00	23,462.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
04/09/2022	IN	SA2200224828	1224477		S B BANGARGUND 274c. VALPLAST FLEXIBLE-MONOMER FREE 2-3 TEETH DIRECT DELIVERY(UPPER)-16 ,17	3,140.00	0.00	26,602.00
05/09/2022	IN	SA2200225058	1224713		SNEHA PATIL 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-16	1,465.00	0.00	28,067.00
05/09/2022	IN	SA2200225367	1225021		RAJEEV MANIKERI 308 HAWLEY APPLIANCE (H.A)-11	656.00	0.00	28,723.00
07/09/2022	IN	SA2200228257	1227900		PRAKASH AMBEKAR 265c. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE 4-6 TEETH DIRECT DELIVERY (LOWER)-36 ,37 ,44 ,45 ,46 ,47	4,190.00	0.00	32,913.00
07/09/2022	IN	SA2200228872	1228512		MALLAMGAUDA BIRADAR 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-47	1,465.00	0.00	34,378.00
07/09/2022	IN	SA2200229122	1228762		AMRUTA KUMASHI 422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER-21	578.00	0.00	34,956.00
07/09/2022	IN	SA2200229212	1228851		VIDYASHREE LACHAN 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-21	1,465.00	0.00	36,421.00
07/09/2022	IN	SA2200229240	1228879		ROOPA BANDI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-17	1,465.00	0.00	37,886.00
10/09/2022	IN	SA2200231025	1230662		MANJUNATH PUJARI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-45	1,465.00	0.00	39,351.00
11/09/2022	IN	SA2200232373	1232005		RAJESHWARI HIREMATH 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-27	1,465.00	0.00	40,816.00
12/09/2022	IN	SA2200233549	1233173		S M BIRADAR 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-26 ,27	2,930.00	0.00	43,746.00
12/09/2022	IN	SA2200233562	1233186		M G ADIGOND 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-15 ,16	2,930.00	0.00	46,676.00
13/09/2022	IN	SA2200234926	1234544		SHILABAI PAWAR 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-27	1,465.00	0.00	48,141.00
14/09/2022	IN	SA2200235636	1235253		BHUVANESHWARI KITTUR 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-46	1,465.00	0.00	49,606.00
15/09/2022	IN	SA2200237350	1236983		SUREKHA MUDKAVI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-24 ,25 ,26	4,394.00	0.00	54,000.00
15/09/2022	IN	SA2200237627	1237259		M S MASALI 274c. VALPLAST FLEXIBLE-MONOMER FREE 2-3 TEETH DIRECT DELIVERY(LOWER)-37 ,47	3,140.00	0.00	57,140.00
15/09/2022	IN	SA2200238138	1237769		EKTA RUNWAL 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-42 ,43 ,44	4,394.00	0.00	61,534.00
16/09/2022	IN	SA2200239405	1239036		KIRAN KONGUTTI 05a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA PREMIUM PLUS CROWN/BRIDGE UP TO 6 UNIT-22	4,982.00	0.00	66,516.00
16/09/2022	IN	SA2200239577	1239207		SAVITA JAHGIRDAR 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-47	1,465.00	0.00	67,981.00
16/09/2022	IN	SA2200240332	1239961		DHARMANNA HOSAMANI 275c. VALPLAST FLEXIBLE-MONOMER FREE 4-6 TEETH DIRECT DELIVERY(UPPER)-11 ,12 ,21 ,22	3,665.00	0.00	71,646.00
17/09/2022	IN	SA2200241015	1240643		SOWJANYA PATIL 422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER-21 ,31	1,155.00	0.00	72,801.00
19/09/2022	IN	SA2200242994	1242617		VIJAY BIDARI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-36	1,465.00	0.00	74,266.00
20/09/2022	IN	SA2200243974	1243591		GURURAJ BHAVIKATTI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-36 ,37	2,930.00	0.00	77,196.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
20/09/2022	IN	SA2200244410	1244026		VARSHA JOSHI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-35 ,36 ,37	4,394.00	0.00	81,590.00
20/09/2022	IN	SA2200244948	1244562		PRAKASH 264c. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE 2-3 TEETH DIRECT DELIVERY(LOWER)-45 ,46 ,47	3,140.00	0.00	84,730.00
21/09/2022	IN	SA2200246611	1246220		SHAKUNTALA PATIL 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-15 ,16 ,17	4,394.00	0.00	89,124.00
22/09/2022	IN	SA2200247418	1247021		POORNIMA SUNGAR 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-46	1,465.00	0.00	90,589.00
23/09/2022	IN	SA2200249749	1249348		PRAJWAL BIRADAV 112a IMPLANT DENTCARE ZIRCONIA PREMIUM PLUS UP TO 6 UNIT DIRECT DELIVERY-41	6,153.00	0.00	96,742.00
23/09/2022	IN	SA2200250232	1249830		YASHODA SEVALEKAR 264c. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE 2-3 TEETH DIRECT DELIVERY(LOWER)-46 ,47	3,140.00	0.00	99,882.00
23/09/2022	IN	SA2200250549	1250145		PUSHPA KARADI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-15 ,16	2,930.00	0.00	102,812.00
23/09/2022	IN	SA2200249087	1248688		PARVATI S GIDDANAVAR 125a IMPLANT DENTCARE NOVA CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-36 ,37 ,42 ,46 ,47	11,288.00	0.00	114,100.00
24/09/2022	IN	SA2200251840	1251436		VEENA DESHAPANDE 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-36	1,465.00	0.00	115,565.00
26/09/2022	IN	SA2200254162	1253751		SHIVAPPA GUDADDINNI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-46	1,465.00	0.00	117,030.00
26/09/2022	IN	SA2200254327	1253913		RUKMABAI BIRADAR 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-25 ,26	2,930.00	0.00	119,960.00
26/09/2022	IN	SA2200254490	1254076		MAHESH SAVAkar 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-36	1,465.00	0.00	121,425.00
28/09/2022	IN	SA2200256732	1256319		SANGITA MAHINDRAKAR 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-37	1,465.00	0.00	122,890.00
30/09/2022	IN	SA2200259480	1259089		HANUMANT HARIJAN 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-26	1,465.00	0.00	124,355.00
05/10/2022	IN	SA2200264545	1264170		SAROJINI KALYANI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-24 ,25 ,26 ,27	5,859.00	0.00	130,214.00
08/10/2022	RC		6078808	Bank Transfer		0.00	124,355.00	5,859.00
08/10/2022	IN	SA2200269358	1268985		SURESH KULKARNI 125a IMPLANT DENTCARE NOVA CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-43	2,258.00	0.00	8,117.00
10/10/2022	IN	SA2200270672	1270302		S G GANGANALLI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-13 ,14 ,15 ,16	5,859.00	0.00	13,976.00
11/10/2022	IN	SA2200271571	1271200		PANCHAPPA BANSODE 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-11 ,21 ,22 ,23 ,24	7,324.00	0.00	21,300.00
13/10/2022	IN	2210119131	7001604	U1 Based On Sales Orders 1681.	AKANYSHA PURANIK DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11	578.00	0.00	21,878.00
13/10/2022	IN	2210119111	7001574	U1 Based On Sales Orders 1662.	DEEPTI PATIL DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11	578.00	0.00	22,456.00
14/10/2022	IN	2210120761	7001736	L1 Based On Sales Orders 1822.	SWARALI ATHALYE SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1.5 mm (MOUTH GUARD)-41	630.00	0.00	23,086.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
16/10/2022	IN	SA2200279316	1278937		KRISHNAVENU SAKHARE 267a. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE ABOVE 10 TEETH TEETH SETTING (LOWER)-31 ,32 ,33 ,34 ,35 ,36 ,37 ,41 ,42 ,45 ,46	3,145.00	0.00	26,231.00
18/10/2022	IN	SA2200280716	1280331		PRAKASH N JADHAV 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-16	1,465.00	0.00	27,696.00
20/10/2022	IN	SA2200283767	1283392		VISHWAPRASAD MINCHNAL 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-34 ,35 ,36 ,37 ,44 ,45 ,46 ,47	11,718.00	0.00	39,414.00
20/10/2022	IN	SA2200283787	1283412		KHAIRUNISABEGUM MUJAWAR 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-13 ,14 ,15 ,16	5,859.00	0.00	45,273.00
21/10/2022	IN	SA2200285791	1285416		AKKAMAHADEVI PATTADKAL 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-23 ,24	2,930.00	0.00	48,203.00
21/10/2022	IN	SA2200286755	1286376		SIDDAPPA KATTAGOND 125a IMPLANT DENTCARE NOVA CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-22	2,258.00	0.00	50,461.00
25/10/2022	IN	SA2200290179	1289797		N S SAJJAN 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-15 ,16	2,930.00	0.00	53,391.00
25/10/2022	IN	SA2200290254	1289872		GURULING JOTAVAR 125a IMPLANT DENTCARE NOVA CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-46	2,258.00	0.00	55,649.00
25/10/2022	IN	2210132661	7002862	UPPER Based On Sales Orders 3029.	ROHINI ONAM SHETTI DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11	578.00	0.00	56,227.00
27/10/2022	IN	SA2200292902	1292527		SUREKHA NAYAK 125a IMPLANT DENTCARE NOVA CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-31 ,32 ,41 ,42	9,030.00	0.00	65,257.00
28/10/2022	IN	SA2200293406	1293028		ANIL TELI 01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS W/DIE-46	1,958.00	0.00	67,215.00
31/10/2022	IN	2210140531	7003478	LOWER Based On Sales Orders 3671.	SAMEENA KHAN DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-41	578.00	0.00	67,793.00
31/10/2022	IN	SA2200297135	1296764		VISHWAPRASAD MINCHANAL 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-14 ,15 ,16 ,17 ,24 ,25 ,26 ,27	11,718.00	0.00	79,511.00
31/10/2022	IN	SA2200297199	1296828		MAHESH PATIL 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-24 ,25 ,26 ,27	5,859.00	0.00	85,370.00
31/10/2022	IN	SA2200297278	1296907		KRISHNAVENU SAKHARE 267b. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE ABOVE 10 TEETH ACRYLISING (LOWER)-31 ,32 ,33 ,34 ,35 ,36 ,37 ,41 ,42 ,45 ,46	3,145.00	0.00	88,515.00
01/11/2022	IN	SA2200297988	1297616		KASTURIBAI KALLUR 266a. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE 7-10 TEETH TEETH SETTING (LOWER)-34 ,35 ,36 ,44 ,45 ,46 ,47	2,615.00	0.00	91,130.00
01/11/2022	IN	SA2200298212	1297840		KASTURIBAI HIREMATH 01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS W/DIE-45	1,958.00	0.00	93,088.00
02/11/2022	IN	SA2200300143	1299771		PRATHIBHA CHOLKE 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-47	1,465.00	0.00	94,553.00
04/11/2022	IN	SA2200302091	1301722		ANNAPURNA 125a IMPLANT DENTCARE NOVA CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-46	2,258.00	0.00	96,811.00
05/11/2022	IN	2211146641	7004094	U1 Based On Sales Orders 4324.	LAXMI HUDDAR HAWLEY APPLIANCE (RETAINER)-11	656.00	0.00	97,467.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
05/11/2022	RC		6091229	Bank Transfer		0.00	88,515.00	8,952.00
07/11/2022	IN	SA2200305682	1305316		BHAGYASHREE WADIYAR 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-35	1,465.00	0.00	10,417.00
07/11/2022	IN	SA2200305796	1305430		RENUKA KAKHANDKI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-45 ,46 ,47	4,394.00	0.00	14,811.00
07/11/2022	IN	SA2200306267	1305900		S S KARGERI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-25	1,465.00	0.00	16,276.00
08/11/2022	IN	SA2200306592	1306226		PRIYANKA MALI 125a IMPLANT DENTCARE NOVA CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-31 ,32 ,41 ,42 ,43	11,288.00	0.00	27,564.00
08/11/2022	IN	SA2200307638	1307271		KALAVATI UKKALI 264c. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE 2-3 TEETH DIRECT DELIVERY(LOWER)-35 ,36	3,140.00	0.00	30,704.00
09/11/2022	IN	SA2200307790	1307425		N S SIJAN 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-27	1,465.00	0.00	32,169.00
09/11/2022	IN	SA2200307944	1307579		ROHINI BHISE 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-11 ,13 ,21 ,23	5,859.00	0.00	38,028.00
10/11/2022	IN	SA2200310676	1310312		BHAGIRATI PATIL 125a IMPLANT DENTCARE NOVA CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-11 ,12 ,22 , CUSTOMIZATION CHARGE-11 ,12 ,22 , 66b. DENTCARE NOVA GINGIVA MEDIUM-11 ,12 ,22	18,900.00	0.00	56,928.00
11/11/2022	IN	SA2200311096	1310735		SUNANDA DEVAKKI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-15 ,16 ,17	4,394.00	0.00	61,322.00
11/11/2022	IN	SA2200311664	1311302		SHEETAL PATIL 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-26	1,465.00	0.00	62,787.00
11/11/2022	IN	SA2200311772	1311410		SHAHZADI SIDHHANTI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-23	1,465.00	0.00	64,252.00
12/11/2022	IN	SA2200312460	1312096		MAHANANDA NAGARAL 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-16 ,17	2,930.00	0.00	67,182.00
12/11/2022	IN	SA2200313820	1313456		KASTURIBAI KALLUR 266c. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE 7-10 TEETH DIRECT DELIVERY (UPPER)-13 ,14 ,16 ,22 ,25 ,26 ,27 , 266b. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE 7-10 TEETH ACRYLISING (LOWER)-13 ,14 ,16 ,22 ,25 ,26 ,27	7,844.00	0.00	75,026.00
14/11/2022	IN	SA2200315271	1314908		MAKTUMBADSHA HOKKARANI 265c. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE 4-6 TEETH DIRECT DELIVERY (UPPER)-23 ,24 ,25 ,26 ,27	4,190.00	0.00	79,216.00
14/11/2022	IN	2211157131	7005099	Based On Sales Orders 5395.	MONISHAKUMAR BASUTKOR DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11,41	1,155.00	0.00	80,371.00
14/11/2022	IN	2211158471	7005131	U/L Based On Sales Orders 5422.	PRADNYA ARASGOND DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11,41	1,155.00	0.00	81,526.00
16/11/2022	IN	SA2200317454	1317091		ROHINI BHISE 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-11 ,12 ,13 ,21 ,22 ,23	8,789.00	0.00	90,315.00
17/11/2022	IN	SA2200318954	1318586		AKKUBAI RAJPUT 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-11 ,12 ,21 ,22 ,23	6,484.00	0.00	96,799.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
17/11/2022	IN	SA2200320050	1319681		SHARADA PATIL 125a IMPLANT DENTCARE NOVA CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-25 ,26 ,27 , 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-25 ,26 ,27	8,069.00	0.00	104,868.00
20/11/2022	IN	SA2200323425	1323063		R.H MANTUR 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-14 ,15 ,16	4,394.00	0.00	109,262.00
23/11/2022	IN	SA2200327311	1326939		MUSKAN A S 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-17 ,47	2,930.00	0.00	112,192.00
24/11/2022	IN	2211171461	7006362	Based On Sales Orders 6749.	PRIYANKA MALI DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11	578.00	0.00	112,770.00
25/11/2022	IN	SA2200331302	1331397		GURUBHAI BAGAWADI 265c. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE 4-6 TEETH DIRECT DELIVERY (UPPER)-11 ,12 ,13 ,25 ,26 ,27	4,190.00	0.00	116,960.00
25/11/2022	IN	2211172811	7006451	PERMISSION NO;1423 Based On Sales Orders 6831.	SNEHA GIRADIMATH DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11,41	1,155.00	0.00	118,115.00
25/11/2022	IN	2211172961	7006479	PT NAME IN THE CAST. Based On Sales Orders 6865.	TANISHQ NAGRAL DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11,41	1,155.00	0.00	119,270.00
25/11/2022	IN	SA2200330212	1330308		RAMANGAUDA JAMBAGI 04a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC CROWN/BRIDGE UP TO 6 UNIT-11 ,21 ,22	10,584.00	0.00	129,854.00
27/11/2022	IN	SA2200333475	1333572		BHAGIRATI HUGAR 244a. INJECTION MOULDING - IVOCAP BPS U/L SETTING WITH IVOCAR TEETH SETTING-31 ,32 ,33 ,34 ,35 ,36 ,37 ,41 ,42 ,43 ,44 ,45 ,46 ,47	2,084.00	0.00	131,938.00
27/11/2022	IN	SA2200333491	1333588		ASHOK GUGGARI 264c. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE 2-3 TEETH DIRECT DELIVERY(LOWER)-36 ,37 ,47	3,140.00	0.00	135,078.00
30/11/2022	IN	SA2200336638	1336728		ANUSHA JOLLI 125a IMPLANT DENTCARE NOVA CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-36	2,258.00	0.00	137,336.00
02/12/2022	RT	1307579	11007422	Based On A/R Invoices 1307579.		0.00	5,859.00	131,477.00
03/12/2022	IN	2212183631	7007462	U/L Based On Sales Orders 7898.	ANJUM SANKH DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11,41	1,155.00	0.00	132,632.00
03/12/2022	IN	2212183841	7007491	U/L Based On Sales Orders 7932.	LAXMI HADAGALI DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-41	578.00	0.00	133,210.00
03/12/2022	IN	SA2200341500	1341584		AKSHAY JEVARGI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-16	1,465.00	0.00	134,675.00
03/12/2022	IN	SA2200341566	1341649		RAMESH METRI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-26	1,465.00	0.00	136,140.00
05/12/2022	IN	SA2200343992	1344069		KIRAN NADAVINMANI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-12	1,465.00	0.00	137,605.00
05/12/2022	RC		6103981	Bank Transfer		0.00	127,877.00	9,728.00
05/12/2022	IN	2212183951	7007537	Based On Sales Orders 7979.	SUPRIYA SHRINGERI DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11,41	1,155.00	0.00	10,883.00
07/12/2022	IN	SA2200345818	1345897		SHANTAPPA ANGADI 01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS W/DIE-27	1,958.00	0.00	12,841.00
07/12/2022	IN	SA2200345918	1345997		SACHIN PUJAR 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-16	1,465.00	0.00	14,306.00



Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
07/12/2022	IN	SA2200346081	1346160		NEELABAI TUPPAD 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-27	1,465.00	0.00	15,771.00
07/12/2022	IN	SA2200346802	1346877		AKKAMAHADEVI PATTADKAL 125a IMPLANT DENTCARE NOVA CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-13 ,15	4,515.00	0.00	20,286.00
08/12/2022	IN	SA2200347294	1347371		BHAGIRATI HUGAR 244b. INJECTION MOULDING - IVOCAP BPS U/L SETTING WITH IVOCAR TEETH ACRYLISING-31 ,32 ,33 ,34 ,35 ,36 ,37 ,41 ,42 ,43 ,44 ,45 ,46 ,47	2,084.00	0.00	22,370.00
10/12/2022	IN	SA2200351044	1351119		A S CHINIWALAR 01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS W/DIE-36 ,37	3,917.00	0.00	26,287.00
10/12/2022	IN	SA2200351271	1351346		YALLAVVA KARE 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-27	1,465.00	0.00	27,752.00
11/12/2022	IN	SA2200352279	1352352		SACHIN KARAJANAGI 04a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC CROWN/BRIDGE UP TO 6 UNIT-11 ,21	7,056.00	0.00	34,808.00
11/12/2022	IN	SA2200352053	1352127		BASAVARAJ KUMBAR 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-15 ,16 ,17	4,394.00	0.00	39,202.00
13/12/2022	IN	SA2200354749	1354818		VISHWAPRASAD MINCHANAL 04b. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC FRAME TRIAL FOR LAYERING UP TO 6 UNITS-11 ,12 ,13 ,21 ,22 ,23	15,435.00	0.00	54,637.00
14/12/2022	IN	SA2200355686	1355756		NIRMALA DOLLI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-34 ,35	2,930.00	0.00	57,567.00
14/12/2022	IN	SA2200355325	1355398		FATIMA BALSINGH 01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS W/DIE-45	1,958.00	0.00	59,525.00
14/12/2022	IN	2212197891	7008747	U/L Based On Sales Orders 9253.	GEETA NIVARGI DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-21,31	1,155.00	0.00	60,680.00
15/12/2022	IN	SA2200357346	1357812		Y SUPARNA 264c. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE 2-3 TEETH DIRECT DELIVERY(UPPER)-26 ,27	3,140.00	0.00	63,820.00
15/12/2022	IN	SA2200356987	1357454		VARSHA NYAMGOUDA 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-34	1,465.00	0.00	65,285.00
15/12/2022	IN	SA2200356559	1357026		D K AGARWAL 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-25 ,44 ,45 ,46	5,859.00	0.00	71,144.00
15/12/2022	IN	SA2200357593	1358059		ISMAI I AWATI 273c. VALPLAST FLEXIBLE-MONOMER FREE SINGLE TOOTH DIRECT DELIVERY-11	1,953.00	0.00	73,097.00
16/12/2022	IN	SA2200358059	1358537		VILAS KULKARNI 03a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS W/DIE-11 ,12 ,13	8,899.00	0.00	81,996.00
16/12/2022	IN	SA2200359685	1360157		PUSHPA SHINDE 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-24 ,25 ,26	4,394.00	0.00	86,390.00
17/12/2022	IN	SA2200360568	1361037		BHARAT TOSHNIWAL 125a IMPLANT DENTCARE NOVA CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-14	2,258.00	0.00	88,648.00
17/12/2022	IN	SA2200360222	1360692		SHARANU SHIVANAGI 108 IMPLANT DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS UP TO 3 UNIT-36 ,46	6,153.00	0.00	94,801.00
18/12/2022	IN	SA2200361856	1362323		S R BAGALKOTKAR 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-26 ,27	2,930.00	0.00	97,731.00
18/12/2022	IN	SA2200361873	1362340		BASAVRAJ KUMBAR 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-26	1,465.00	0.00	99,196.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
19/12/2022	IN	SA2200362544	1363016		SAVITA PATIL 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-25	1,465.00	0.00	100,661.00
19/12/2022	IN	SA2200362634	1363106		AMBUJA NADAGOUDA 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-17	1,465.00	0.00	102,126.00
19/12/2022	IN	2212204611	7009413	U/L Based On Sales Orders 9941.	NISHAT UKKALI DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-21,31	1,155.00	0.00	103,281.00
20/12/2022	IN	SA2200363518	1363992		M.D RAFEEQ PINJAR 125a IMPLANT DENTCARE NOVA CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-26	2,258.00	0.00	105,539.00
22/12/2022	IN	2212210081	7009841	U1 Based On Sales Orders 10393.	MAHANANDA NATIKAR DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11	578.00	0.00	106,117.00
22/12/2022	IN	SA2200366522	1366995		SARIJINI KADKOL 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-45 ,46 ,47	4,394.00	0.00	110,511.00
22/12/2022	IN	SA2200366966	1367438		VISHWAPRASAD MINCHANAL 04c. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC CROWN/BRIDGE UP TO 6 UNIT CERAMIC LAYERING-11 ,12 ,13 ,21 ,22 ,23	5,702.00	0.00	116,213.00
23/12/2022	IN	2212211531	7010032	U/L Based On Sales Orders 10571.	AISHWRYA BHOSALE DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11,31	1,155.00	0.00	117,368.00
24/12/2022	IN	SA2200371230	1371698		S B WADIYAR 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-46	1,465.00	0.00	118,833.00
26/12/2022	IN	SA2200372600	1373069		HEMA KOPPAD 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-34 ,35 ,36	4,394.00	0.00	123,227.00
26/12/2022	IN	SA2200372652	1373120		MANOJ DESAI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-44	1,465.00	0.00	124,692.00
27/12/2022	IN	SA2200373694	1374165		SWATI SAKHARE 125a IMPLANT DENTCARE NOVA CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-26	2,258.00	0.00	126,950.00
29/12/2022	IN	2212220831	7010800	U/L Based On Sales Orders 11392.	AISHWARYA MANTUR DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11	578.00	0.00	127,528.00
30/12/2022	IN	SA2200378709	1379177		SANGEETA RUNWAL 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-41 ,42 ,43 ,44 ,45 ,46 ,47 ,48	11,718.00	0.00	139,246.00
02/01/2023	IN	SA2200381205	1381677		V S DESAI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-17	1,465.00	0.00	140,711.00
02/01/2023	IN	2301226931	7011354	U/L Based On Sales Orders 11987.	JANIA PORVAL DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11,31	1,155.00	0.00	141,866.00
04/01/2023	RC		6117244	Bank Transfer		0.00	135,646.00	6,220.00
05/01/2023	IN	SA2200385416	1385888		SHOBHA SAYGAVI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-36	1,465.00	0.00	7,685.00
05/01/2023	IN	SA2200386207	1386678		R S GUDDI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-16 ,17	2,930.00	0.00	10,615.00
05/01/2023	IN	2301230701	7011652	Based On Sales Orders 12310.	VIJAYLAXMI METRI DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11,41	1,155.00	0.00	11,770.00
07/01/2023	IN	SA2200388961	1389427		JAGANATH HIREMANI 01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS W/DIE-27	1,958.00	0.00	13,728.00
07/01/2023	IN	2301234361	7011942	U/L 1 Based On Sales Orders 12617.	SAUBHYAGYA METRI DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11	578.00	0.00	14,306.00
09/01/2023	IN	SA2200390287	1390755		LAXMI DESAI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-25 ,26	2,930.00	0.00	17,236.00
09/01/2023	IN	SA2200390498	1390966		DEEPIKA BIRADAR 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-26	1,465.00	0.00	18,701.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
11/01/2023	RT	1310312	11008686	Based On A/R Invoices 1310312.		0.00	18,900.00	-199.00
11/01/2023	IN	2301240212	7012482	U/L Based On Sales Orders 13188.	PRAKTI SUGNDHI DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-31	578.00	0.00	379.00
11/01/2023	IN	SA2200393620	1394084		BHAGIRATI PATIL CUSTOMIZATION CHARGE-11 ,12 ,22 , 66b. DENTCARE NOVA GINGIVA MEDIUM-11 ,12 ,21 ,22 , 125a IMPLANT DENTCARE NOVA CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-11 ,12 ,21 ,22	15,300.00	0.00	15,679.00
11/01/2023	IN	SA2200392962	1393427		R S ATHANUR IMPLANT DENTCARE ZIRCONIA PREMIUM PLUS FULL CONTOUR UP TO 6 UNIT DIRECT DELIVERY-35	6,153.00	0.00	21,832.00
11/01/2023	IN	SA2200393218	1393683		SHARADA PATIL 125a IMPLANT DENTCARE NOVA CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-26 ,27	4,515.00	0.00	26,347.00
12/01/2023	IN	2301240391	7012523	U1 Based On Sales Orders 13216.	SHILPA PATIL HAWLEY APPLIANCE (RETAINER)-11	656.00	0.00	27,003.00
13/01/2023	IN	2301240211	7012698	U/L Based On Sales Orders 13313.	PRAKTI SUGNDHI HAWLEY APPLIANCE (RETAINER)-11	656.00	0.00	27,659.00
21/01/2023	IN	SA2200408192	1408658		SHAKUNTALA HUGAR 275a. VALPLAST FLEXIBLE-MONOMER FREE 4-6 TEETH SETTING(LOWER)-31 ,32 ,41 ,42	1,832.00	0.00	29,491.00
28/01/2023	IN	SA2200415823	1416281		DANAMMA HANGARGI 01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS W/DIE-26	1,958.00	0.00	31,449.00
28/01/2023	IN	SA2200417028	1417482		RAVI MAGANGERI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-16	1,465.00	0.00	32,914.00
28/01/2023	IN	SA2200417119	1417573		SANDHYA KULKARNI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-35 ,36 ,37	4,394.00	0.00	37,308.00
28/01/2023	IN	SA2200417370	1417821		ANAND TALIKOTI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-16 ,17	2,930.00	0.00	40,238.00
29/01/2023	IN	SA2200417463	1417914		S H GOTYAL 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-25	1,465.00	0.00	41,703.00
29/01/2023	IN	SA2200418070	1418519		PRAKASH SHAH 01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS W/DIE-35 ,36	3,917.00	0.00	45,620.00
30/01/2023	IN	SA2200419512	1419957		BHARAT TOSHNIWAL 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-23 ,24 ,25 ,26	5,859.00	0.00	51,479.00
30/01/2023	IN	SA2200418664	1419115		L S YADWAD 266a. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE 7-10 TEETH TEETH SETTING (LOWER)-31 ,32 ,35 ,36 ,37 ,41 ,42 ,47	2,615.00	0.00	54,094.00
31/01/2023	IN	SA2200421592	1422032		VAISHALI CHARLES 125a IMPLANT DENTCARE NOVA CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-26 ,46	4,515.00	0.00	58,609.00
31/01/2023	IN	SA2200419979	1420427		LAVANYA UKALLI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-46	1,465.00	0.00	60,074.00
02/02/2023	IN	SA2200424688	1425129		PADMA YARAGATTI 03a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS W/DIE-11 ,12 ,13	8,899.00	0.00	68,973.00
03/02/2023	IN	SA2200425437	1425873		K C BANGARIMATH 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-26 ,27	2,930.00	0.00	71,903.00
03/02/2023	IN	SA2200425979	1426414		HANUMANT KADAGANUR 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-31 ,32 ,33 ,41 ,42 ,43	8,789.00	0.00	80,692.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
03/02/2023	IN	SA2200426391	1426823		SHIVANAND ZALAKI 125a IMPLANT DENTCARE NOVA CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-46 ,47	4,515.00	0.00	85,207.00
04/02/2023	IN	SA2200427195	1427627		ANITA TADALAGI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-46	1,465.00	0.00	86,672.00
04/02/2023	IN	HYD/22-23/8238	3008315		BHAVANA HIREMATH DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11	578.00	0.00	87,250.00
04/02/2023	RC		6130768	Bank Transfer		0.00	60,074.00	27,176.00
06/02/2023	IN	HYD/22-23/8278	3008355		PRAVEEN BUDIHALA DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11,41	1,155.00	0.00	28,331.00
08/02/2023	IN	HYD/22-23/8374	3008451		JYATI KARATHEKAR DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11,41	1,155.00	0.00	29,486.00
08/02/2023	IN	HYD/22-23/8377	3008454		PRAJWAL JAINAPUR DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11,41	1,155.00	0.00	30,641.00
09/02/2023	IN	SA2200434204	1434617		ARUNA BHANDARKAR 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-34 ,35	2,930.00	0.00	33,571.00
09/02/2023	IN	SA2200434894	1435305		MANJULA C 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-36	1,465.00	0.00	35,036.00
10/02/2023	IN	SA2200435137	1435555		SHAKUNTALA HUGAR 275b. VALPLAST FLEXIBLE-MONOMER FREE 4-6 TEETH ACRYLISING(LOWER)-31 ,32 ,41 ,42	1,832.00	0.00	36,868.00
10/02/2023	IN	SA2200435474	1435891		L S YADWAD 266b. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE 7-10 TEETH ACRYLISING (LOWER)-31 ,32 ,35 ,36 ,37 ,41 ,42 ,47	2,615.00	0.00	39,483.00
11/02/2023	IN	SA2200437235	1437651		MILIND KULKARNI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-26 ,27	2,930.00	0.00	42,413.00
15/02/2023	IN	HYD/22-23/8629	3008707		PRATIK SUGHANDI DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11,41	1,155.00	0.00	43,568.00
15/02/2023	IN	HYD/22-23/8633	3008711		SUPPRIYA SHRINGERI DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-41	578.00	0.00	44,146.00
16/02/2023	IN	SA2200443966	1444369		BHAGIRATI 264c. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE 2-3 TEETH DIRECT DELIVERY(UPPER)-25 ,26	3,140.00	0.00	47,286.00
16/02/2023	IN	SA2200444165	1444568		SANA MARTUR 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-37	1,465.00	0.00	48,751.00
16/02/2023	IN	SA2200444419	1444819		SB WADIYAR 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-36	1,465.00	0.00	50,216.00
17/02/2023	IN	SA2200445774	1446170		VANI JOSHI 04a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC CROWN/BRIDGE UP TO 6 UNIT-46	3,528.00	0.00	53,744.00
17/02/2023	IN	2302291661	7017316	UPPER Based On Sales Orders 18369.	RAHUL DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11	578.00	0.00	54,322.00
20/02/2023	IN	SA2200449008	1449406		JAYASHREE NAIK 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-17	1,465.00	0.00	55,787.00
22/02/2023	IN	SA2200452147	1452540		GOURABAI ONAMSHETTY 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-45 ,46 ,47	4,394.00	0.00	60,181.00
22/02/2023	IN	HYD/22-23/8884	3008961		AKSHATA KULKARNI DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11,41	1,155.00	0.00	61,336.00
23/02/2023	IN	SA2200453591	1453981		V SURESH 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-45 ,46 ,47	4,394.00	0.00	65,730.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
23/02/2023	IN	SA2200453833	1454223		MANJUNATH PUJARI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-14	1,465.00	0.00	67,195.00
23/02/2023	IN	HYD/22-23/8936	3009014		SANGEETA BIRADAR DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11,41	1,155.00	0.00	68,350.00
24/02/2023	IN	SA2200454809	1455201		B M AJUR 125a IMPLANT DENTCARE NOVA CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-36	2,258.00	0.00	70,608.00
25/02/2023	IN	SA2200457364	1457750		SUREKHA KUMASHI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-23 ,24 ,25 ,26 ,27	7,324.00	0.00	77,932.00
25/02/2023	IN	SA2200456784	1457171		RUKMABAI BIRADAR 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-35 ,36	2,930.00	0.00	80,862.00
27/02/2023	IN	HYD/22-23/9094	3009170		SHAILAJAN HUNDEKAR DENTCARE ACRYLIC INJECT PRO CD (ACRYLISING)-11	2,084.00	0.00	82,946.00
27/02/2023	IN	SA2200459135	1459521		MAHESH DEVSHETTY 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-45	1,465.00	0.00	84,411.00
27/02/2023	IN	HYD/22-23/9070	3009148		PRAVEEN BUDIHAL DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-41	578.00	0.00	84,989.00
27/02/2023	IN	HYD/22-23/9069	3009147		DEEPTI PATIL DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11	578.00	0.00	85,567.00
28/02/2023	IN	SA2200460474	1460855		SHIVANAND ZALAKI 125a IMPLANT DENTCARE NOVA CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-24 ,25 ,26	6,773.00	0.00	92,340.00
02/03/2023	IN	HYD/22-23/9246	3009323		ZEBA SANEAPUR DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11	578.00	0.00	92,918.00
03/03/2023	IN	SA2200465539	1465911		GOURABAI ONAMASHETTI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-35 ,36 ,37	4,394.00	0.00	97,312.00
03/03/2023	IN	SA2200465704	1466075		BHAJRAPPA S MALI 248a. INJECTION MOULDING - IVOCAP BPS RPD 7 TO 10 UNITS TEETH SETTING (UPPER)-11 ,12 ,13 ,16 ,21 ,22 ,23 ,24 ,25 ,26	1,570.00	0.00	98,882.00
04/03/2023	RC		6143799	Bank Transfer		0.00	92,340.00	6,542.00
04/03/2023	JE		1462440			0.00	11,326.00	-4,784.00
04/03/2023	IN	SA2200466424	1466798		SHARANGOUDA MURAL 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-14 ,15	2,930.00	0.00	-1,854.00
04/03/2023	JE		1462440			11,326.00	0.00	9,472.00
06/03/2023	IN	SA2200468515	1468886		GIRISH KULKARNI 01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS W/DIE-36	1,958.00	0.00	11,430.00
06/03/2023	IN	SA2200468823	1469191		POORVI ANGADIMATH 01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS W/DIE-37	1,958.00	0.00	13,388.00
06/03/2023	IN	SA2200468899	1469267		244b. INJECTION MOULDING - IVOCAP BPS U/L SETTING WITH IVOCAR TEETH ACRYLISING-11 ,12 ,13 ,14 ,15 ,16 ,17 ,21 ,22 ,23 ,24 ,25 ,26 ,27	2,084.00	0.00	15,472.00
07/03/2023	IN	SA2200470335	1470711		MAHADEVI AMATE 108 IMPLANT DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS UP TO 3 UNIT-24 ,25 ,26	9,230.00	0.00	24,702.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
08/03/2023	IN	SA2200472423	1472796		I R LONI 249a. INJECTION MOULDING - IVOCAP BPS RPD ABOVE 10 UNITS TEETH SETTING (UPPER)-11 ,12 ,13 ,14 ,15 ,16 ,21 ,22 ,23 ,24 ,25 ,26 , 247a. INJECTION MOULDING - IVOCAP BPS RPD UPTO 6 UNITS TEETH SETTING (LOWER)-31 ,34 ,35 ,36 ,41 ,42	3,171.00	0.00	27,873.00
08/03/2023	IN	SA2200471690	1472065		SHARADA B PATIL 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-36	1,465.00	0.00	29,338.00
08/03/2023	IN	SA2200471201	1471577		MANJULA SIRDESAI 01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS W/DIE-37	1,958.00	0.00	31,296.00
09/03/2023	IN	SA2200472915	1473291		P R POL 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-36	1,465.00	0.00	32,761.00
09/03/2023	IN	2303325771	7019980	U1 Based On Sales Orders 21436.	BHUVANESHWARI NAVI HAWLEY APPLIANCE (RETAINER)-11	656.00	0.00	33,417.00
10/03/2023	IN	SA2200475136	1475509		BHAJRAPPA S MALI 248b. INJECTION MOULDING - IVOCAP BPS RPD 7 TO 10 UNITS ACRYLISING (UPPER)-11 ,12 ,13 ,16 ,21 ,22 ,23 ,24 ,25 ,26	1,570.00	0.00	34,987.00
10/03/2023	RT		11010574			0.00	4,394.00	30,593.00
10/03/2023	IN	SA2200475208	1475581		JAGADISH PAWAR 266a. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE 7-10 TEETH TEETH SETTING (UPPER)-14 ,15 ,16 ,23 ,25 ,26 ,27 , 265a. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE 4-6 TEETH SETTING (LOWER)-31 ,32 ,44 ,46	4,709.00	0.00	35,302.00
11/03/2023	IN	SA2200476482	1476848		ANANTH KUMAR 263c. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE SINGLE TOOTH DIRECT DELIVERY-11	2,090.00	0.00	37,392.00
11/03/2023	IN	SA2200477050	1477415		GOURABAI ONAMASHETTY 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-45 ,46 ,47	4,394.00	0.00	41,786.00
13/03/2023	IN	SA2200478169	1478538		SHKUNTALA KOTENNAVAR 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-22	1,465.00	0.00	43,251.00
14/03/2023	IN	SA2200479523	1479894		RAMAPPA JAVANAR 01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS W/DIE-46	1,958.00	0.00	45,209.00
14/03/2023	IN	SA2200480227	1480594		KAMALABAI N DEVAR 266a. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE 7-10 TEETH TEETH SETTING (LOWER)-31 ,32 ,36 ,37 ,41 ,42 ,45 ,46 ,47 , 266a. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE 7-10 TEETH TEETH SETTING (UPPER)-12 ,13 ,15 ,16 ,22 ,24 ,25 ,26	5,229.00	0.00	50,438.00
15/03/2023	IN	SA2200481228	1481598		PRAKASH S PATIL 125a IMPLANT DENTCARE NOVA CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-46	2,258.00	0.00	52,696.00
15/03/2023	IN	BLR/22-23/2133	2002139		GEETA NIVARAGI DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-43	578.00	0.00	53,274.00
15/03/2023	RT	1477415	11010694	Based On A/R Invoices 1477415.		0.00	4,394.00	48,880.00
15/03/2023	IN	SA2200481285	1481653		GOURABAI ONAMASHETTI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-45 ,46 ,47	4,394.00	0.00	53,274.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
17/03/2023	IN	SA2200484763	1485130		I R LONI 247b. INJECTION MOULDING - IVOCAP BPS RPD UPTO 6 UNITS ACRYLISING (LOWER)-31 ,34 ,35 ,36 ,41 ,42 ,249b. INJECTION MOULDING - IVOCAP BPS RPD ABOVE 10 UNITS ACRYLISING (UPPER)-11 ,12 ,13 ,14 ,15 ,16 ,21 ,22 ,23 ,24 ,25 ,26	3,171.00	0.00	56,445.00
18/03/2023	IN	BLR/22-23/2358	2002366		SNEHA BOSAGI DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11,41	1,155.00	0.00	57,600.00
19/03/2023	IN	SA2200486643	1487006		SHARADA GADYAL 125a IMPLANT DENTCARE NOVA CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-44 ,45 ,46	6,773.00	0.00	64,373.00
20/03/2023	IN	SA2200488754	1489113		OMPRAKADSH DODAMANI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-11 ,12 ,13 ,14 ,15 ,16	8,789.00	0.00	73,162.00
21/03/2023	IN	BLR/22-23/2450	2002455		SUPRIYA SHRINGERI DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-12	578.00	0.00	73,740.00
21/03/2023	IN	SA2200489455	1489810		VISHWAPRASAD MINCHANAL 04a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC CROWN/BRIDGE UP TO 6 UNIT-31 ,32 ,33 ,41 ,42 ,43	21,168.00	0.00	94,908.00
22/03/2023	IN	SA2200491742	1492091		KAMALABEN 266b. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE 7-10 TEETH ACRYLISING (UPPER)-12 ,13 ,15 ,16 ,22 ,24 ,25 ,26 ,266b. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE 7-10 TEETH ACRYLISING (LOWER)-31 ,32 ,36 ,37 ,41 ,42 ,45 ,46 ,47	5,229.00	0.00	100,137.00
22/03/2023	IN	SA2200490476	1490830		JAGADISH PAWAR 265b. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE 4-6 TEETH ACRYLISING (LOWER)-31 ,32 ,44 ,46 ,47 ,266b. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE 7-10 TEETH ACRYLISING (UPPER)-14 ,15 ,16 ,23 ,25 ,26 ,27	4,709.00	0.00	104,846.00
22/03/2023	IN	SA2200490673	1491027		BALAPPA DEVANAL 274c. VALPLAST FLEXIBLE-MONOMER FREE 2-3 TEETH DIRECT DELIVERY(UPPER)-26 ,27	3,140.00	0.00	107,986.00
22/03/2023	IN	SA2200491701	1492050		AKASH HOSMANI 14 IPS EMAX PRESS CROWN LAYERING-11	2,888.00	0.00	110,874.00
23/03/2023	IN	SA2200493177	1493519		RAJESHREE DANSHETTI 125a IMPLANT DENTCARE NOVA CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-14 ,15 ,16	6,773.00	0.00	117,647.00
23/03/2023	IN	SA2200493050	1493393		SHARADA GADYAL 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-47	1,465.00	0.00	119,112.00
23/03/2023	IN	SA2200492243	1492591		ARUN KONGUTTI 14 IPS EMAX PRESS CROWN LAYERING-11	2,888.00	0.00	122,000.00
27/03/2023	IN	SA2200497133	1497468		VILAS BIRADAR 21 M L S FULL METAL-38	924.00	0.00	122,924.00
27/03/2023	IN	SA2200497828	1498161		REKHA KOTYAL 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-13 ,14 ,15 ,16	5,859.00	0.00	128,783.00
28/03/2023	IN	SA2200498204	1498548		SUMAIYYA MESTRI 18 IPS EMAX CAD JOINED CROWNS LAYERING-11 ,12 ,21 ,22	18,480.00	0.00	147,263.00
29/03/2023	IN	SA2200500700	1501038		RAJSHEKHAR SAJJAN 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-46	1,465.00	0.00	148,728.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
29/03/2023	IN	SA2200500940	1501276		K.W RUNWAL 04a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC CROWN/BRIDGE UP TO 6 UNIT-12	3,528.00	0.00	152,256.00
30/03/2023	IN	SA2200501206	1501549		NEELA CHVAN 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-46 ,47	2,930.00	0.00	155,186.00
01/04/2023	IN	2303361521	34000213	Based On Sales Orders 25895.	GOURABAI ONAMASHETTI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-23,24,25	4,394.00	0.00	159,580.00
01/04/2023	IN	SA2300001315	31001308		VAISHNAVI CHAVAN 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-35	1,465.00	0.00	161,045.00
03/04/2023	IN	SA2300001644	31001640		VANDANA KADAM 03a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS W/DIE-31 ,32 ,41 ,42	11,865.00	0.00	172,910.00
04/04/2023	IN	BLR/23-24/179	32000173		PRADEEP KULKARNI SOFT NIGHT GUARD (MOUTH GUARD)-12	630.00	0.00	173,540.00
04/04/2023	IN	SA2300003354	31003353		SAVITRI CHARALI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-46	1,465.00	0.00	175,005.00
05/04/2023	JE	43007	1738461			0.00	2,889.00	172,116.00
05/04/2023	JE	43007	1738461			2,889.00	0.00	175,005.00
05/04/2023	JE	43007	1733991			2,889.00	0.00	177,894.00
05/04/2023	JE	43007	1733991			0.00	2,889.00	175,005.00
05/04/2023	IN	SA2300004793	31004779		MANJUNATH MALAKHED 15 IPS EMAX PRESS JOINED CROWNS LAYERING-21 ,22 , 14 IPS EMAX PRESS CROWN LAYERING-11	9,041.00	0.00	184,046.00
05/04/2023	RC		16004038	Bank Transfer		0.00	155,186.00	28,860.00
08/04/2023	IN	SA2300009068	31009048		NILAMMA MANTUR 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-25	1,465.00	0.00	30,325.00
08/04/2023	IN	SA2300009456	31009435		RAJU PYATTI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-45 ,46 ,47	4,394.00	0.00	34,719.00
10/04/2023	IN	SA2300010439	31010424		MURLIDHAR KATTI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-37	1,465.00	0.00	36,184.00
10/04/2023	IN	SA2300010753	31010738		SHOBHA GIRISAGAR 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-23 ,24	2,930.00	0.00	39,114.00
11/04/2023	IN	SA2300011022	31011009		TANVI GORANE 05a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA PREMIUM PLUS CROWN/BRIDGE UP TO 6 UNIT-21 ,22	9,965.00	0.00	49,079.00
12/04/2023	IN	BLR/23-24/495	32000492		ARUNA BALAREDY SOFT NIGHT GUARD (MOUTH GUARD)-42	630.00	0.00	49,709.00
12/04/2023	IN	BLR/23-24/502	32000499		ANUPAMA SAVLAGI DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-12	578.00	0.00	50,287.00
13/04/2023	IN	SA2300015271	31015257		SHRUSHTI TILLIHAL 04a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC CROWN/BRIDGE UP TO 6 UNIT-21	3,528.00	0.00	53,815.00
13/04/2023	IN	SA2300015794	31015778		ANITA S METRI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-12 ,13 ,14 ,22 ,23	7,324.00	0.00	61,139.00
14/04/2023	IN	SA2300016022	31016007		VEENA PATIL 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-14 ,15 ,16 ,17	5,859.00	0.00	66,998.00
14/04/2023	IN	SA2300016605	31016589		SHOBHA CHOLAKE 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-45	1,465.00	0.00	68,463.00



Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
17/04/2023	IN	SA2300019474	31019453		SARUBAI RATHOD 36a.DENTCARE MAGNA W/DIE-11 ,12 ,13 ,21	4,620.00	0.00	73,083.00
17/04/2023	IN	SA2300020602	31020577		NIKITA GONDALE 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-36 ,46	2,930.00	0.00	76,013.00
17/04/2023	IN	BLR/23-24/712	32000704		SUBASH S HOSAMANI DENTCARE FLEX SEMI-RIGID PD 4-6 TEETH (TEETH SETTING)-46 , DENTCARE ACRYLIC PLUS CD PER JAW (TEETH SETTING)-13	3,229.00	0.00	79,242.00
17/04/2023	IN	BLR/23-24/698	32000691		AISHWARYA BHOSALE DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11	578.00	0.00	79,820.00
20/04/2023	IN	SA2300024743	31024733		VINAYAK KHATRI 04a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC CROWN/BRIDGE UP TO 6 UNIT-11	3,528.00	0.00	83,348.00
20/04/2023	IN	SA2300025043	31025030		PREETI PANDIT 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-24 ,25 ,26	4,394.00	0.00	87,742.00
22/04/2023	IN	SA2300026629	31026618		JANHAVI TOSHNIWAL 05a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA PREMIUM PLUS CROWN/BRIDGE UP TO 6 UNIT-21 ,22	9,965.00	0.00	97,707.00
22/04/2023	IN	2304413671	34004909	Based On Sales Orders 4647.	HEMA NYAVARNUR DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-16,17	2,930.00	0.00	100,637.00
22/04/2023	IN	BLR/23-24/1011	32001003		AKSHATA KULKARNI DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11,31	1,155.00	0.00	101,792.00
22/04/2023	IN	BLR/23-24/1010	32001002		SAISTA MAMDAPUR DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-12,41	1,155.00	0.00	102,947.00
25/04/2023	JE		1752359			578.00	0.00	103,525.00
25/04/2023	JE		1752359			0.00	578.00	102,947.00
25/04/2023	JE		1752431			578.00	0.00	103,525.00
25/04/2023	JE		1752431			0.00	578.00	102,947.00
25/04/2023	JE		1752338			2,889.00	0.00	105,836.00
25/04/2023	JE		1752338			0.00	2,889.00	102,947.00
25/04/2023	JE		1752425			0.00	578.00	102,369.00
25/04/2023	JE		1752425			578.00	0.00	102,947.00
25/04/2023	IN	SA2300029807	31029787		265b. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE 4-6 TEETH ACRYLISING (LOWER)-35 ,36 ,37 ,46 ,47 , 285b. ACRYLIC FULL DENTURE U/L ACRYLISING-11 ,12 ,13 ,14 ,15 ,16 ,17 ,21 ,22 ,23 ,24 ,25 ,26 ,27	3,229.00	0.00	106,176.00
25/04/2023	IN	SA2300029015	31028999		MANGALA M BIRADAR 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-22 ,23 ,24 ,25	5,859.00	0.00	112,035.00
25/04/2023	IN	BLR/23-24/1141	32001134		GEETHA KULKARNI VALPLAST FLEXIBLE PD 4-6 TEETH (TEETH SETTING)-41	1,832.00	0.00	113,867.00
26/04/2023	IN	SA2300030138	31030119		ADAVEPPA AMBALNUR 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-11 ,21 ,22 ,23	5,859.00	0.00	119,726.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
28/04/2023	IN	2304440591	34006700	U1 Based On Sales Orders 6543.	HARISH PATIL HAWLEY APPLIANCE (RETAINER)-11	656.00	0.00	120,382.00
28/04/2023	IN	SA2300033598	31033575		CHINNAMMA BIRADAR 36a.DENTCARE MAGNA W/DIE-23 ,24 ,25 ,26 ,27	5,775.00	0.00	126,157.00
29/04/2023	IN	2304432201	34007088	Based On Sales Orders 6939.	SANGAMESH METRI DENTCARE NOVA PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-12	2,258.00	0.00	128,415.00
30/04/2023	IN	SA2300036688	31036654		SHILPA BIRADAR 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-45 ,46 ,47	4,394.00	0.00	132,809.00
30/04/2023	IN	SA2300036237	31036204		SUNANDA DEVAKKI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-26 ,27	2,930.00	0.00	135,739.00
02/05/2023	IN	SA2300037703	31037673		SHAKUNTALA KALABURAGI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-11	1,465.00	0.00	137,204.00
02/05/2023	IN	SA2300037797	31037767		RUDRESH PATTAR 05a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA PREMIUM PLUS CROWN/BRIDGE UP TO 6 UNIT-36	4,982.00	0.00	142,186.00
03/05/2023	IN	BLR/23-24/1459	32001447		SUSHMA SHIVSHARANAR DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11,41	1,155.00	0.00	143,341.00
03/05/2023	IN	BLR/23-24/1460	32001448		ABDUL SANCLI KAR DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11	578.00	0.00	143,919.00
03/05/2023	IN	SA2300039709	31039677		GOURABAI ONAMSHETTI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-13 ,14 ,15 ,16	5,859.00	0.00	149,778.00
03/05/2023	IN	SA2300039771	31039740		SUDHA KULKARNI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-15 ,16 ,17	4,394.00	0.00	154,172.00
03/05/2023	IN	SA2300039780	31039749		SANGAMMA BIRADAR 274c. VALPLAST FLEXIBLE-MONOMER FREE 2-3 TEETH DIRECT DELIVERY(LOWER)-31 ,32 ,41	3,140.00	0.00	157,312.00
04/05/2023	IN	SA2300040683	31040656		275b. VALPLAST FLEXIBLE-MONOMER FREE 4-6 TEETH ACRYLISING(LOWER)-31 ,32 ,41 ,42	1,832.00	0.00	159,144.00
04/05/2023	IN	SA2300040777	31040748		SHAILA MASALI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-44 ,45 ,46	4,394.00	0.00	163,538.00
05/05/2023	RC		16016222	Online Transfer Bank Transfer		0.00	135,739.00	27,799.00
05/05/2023	JE	49032	1787476			0.00	9,787.00	18,012.00
05/05/2023	JE	49032	1787476			9,787.00	0.00	27,799.00
06/05/2023	IN	2305452221	34009053	Based On Sales Orders 9218.	SH GOTYAL DENTCARE NOVA PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-16,47	4,515.00	0.00	32,314.00
06/05/2023	IN	BLR/23-24/1652	32001645		SHRUTI HATTARKI DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-22	578.00	0.00	32,892.00
06/05/2023	IN	SA2300043717	31043681		DRMANTUR 307b. LIGHT CURE BASE WITH BITE BLOCK 6 TO 10 TEETH (LOWER)-33 ,34 ,35 ,36 ,37 ,44 ,45 ,46 ,47	242.00	0.00	33,134.00
06/05/2023	IN	SA2300043503	31043469		GEETA JADHAV 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-43 ,44 ,45 ,46 ,47	7,324.00	0.00	40,458.00
07/05/2023	IN	SA2300044140	31044104		KAMALA KAVISHETTI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-44	1,465.00	0.00	41,923.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
08/05/2023	IN	SA2300045555	31045518		ROOPASHREE NADVINMANI 108 IMPLANT DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS UP TO 3 UNIT-36 ,37	6,153.00	0.00	48,076.00
09/05/2023	IN	SA2300046324	31046290		NJNGONDAPPA BAGALI 274c. VALPLAST FLEXIBLE-MONOMER FREE 2-3 TEETH DIRECT DELIVERY(UPPER)-21 ,22	3,140.00	0.00	51,216.00
11/05/2023	IN	SA2300049389	31049352		VITHAL YADWAD 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-26	1,465.00	0.00	52,681.00
12/05/2023	IN	BLR/23-24/1985	32001974		ANUSHA BIRADAR DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11,41	1,155.00	0.00	53,836.00
12/05/2023	IN	2305467601	34010475	Based On Sales Orders 10793.	CHINNAMMA BIRADAR DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-45,46,47,48	5,859.00	0.00	59,695.00
15/05/2023	IN	SA2300053783	31053751		SHRUTI PAWAR 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-15	1,465.00	0.00	61,160.00
15/05/2023	IN	SA2300053665	31053634		SANDESH NAGANGAUDAR 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-16	1,465.00	0.00	62,625.00
15/05/2023	IN	SA2300053846	31053814		DRMANTUR 266a. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE 7-10 TEETH TEETH SETTING (LOWER)-33 ,35 ,36 ,37 ,44 ,45 ,46 ,47	2,615.00	0.00	65,240.00
16/05/2023	IN	SA2300055416	31055394		UMA MANGOLI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-45 ,46	2,930.00	0.00	68,170.00
17/05/2023	IN	SA2300056969	31056948		SHAKIRA DESAI 04a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC CROWN/BRIDGE UP TO 6 UNIT-13	3,528.00	0.00	71,698.00
18/05/2023	IN	SA2300057142	31057122		MAHANTGOUDA HUGGI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-11 ,21 ,22 ,23	5,859.00	0.00	77,557.00
18/05/2023	IN	SA2300057938	31057913		ASHWINI TAWARKHED 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-16	1,465.00	0.00	79,022.00
18/05/2023	IN	2305497561	34012716	Based On Sales Orders 13325.	LAXMIKANT AHIRSANG DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-16	1,465.00	0.00	80,487.00
20/05/2023	IN	SA2300060972	31060939		PARAVATI OTAGERI 01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS W/DIE-46	1,958.00	0.00	82,445.00
20/05/2023	IN	SA2300061151	31061118		G K MALLIKARJUN 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-26	1,465.00	0.00	83,910.00
20/05/2023	IN	SA2300061246	31061213		SAVITA PAWAR 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-22	1,465.00	0.00	85,375.00
21/05/2023	IN	SA2300061390	31061362		SACHIN ROOGI 04a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC CROWN/BRIDGE UP TO 6 UNIT-21 ,22	7,056.00	0.00	92,431.00
21/05/2023	IN	SA2300061580	31061552		VASANTRAY PAWAR 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-46	1,465.00	0.00	93,896.00
25/05/2023	IN	SA2300065852	31066974		ANURADHA BADIGER 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-15 ,16 ,17	4,394.00	0.00	98,290.00
25/05/2023	IN	SA2300066235	31067356		BHARAT JOSHIWAL 125a IMPLANT DENTCARE NOVA CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-37	2,258.00	0.00	100,548.00
26/05/2023	IN	SA2300068148	31070395		CHINNAMMA BIRADAR 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-15 ,16 ,17	4,394.00	0.00	104,942.00
27/05/2023	IN	BLR/23-24/2873	32002859		ASHWITA DODDAMANI DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-12,42	1,155.00	0.00	106,097.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
27/05/2023	IN	BLR/23-24/2874	32002860		AISHWARAY JADHAV DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-12,42	1,155.00	0.00	107,252.00
27/05/2023	IN	SA2300069499	31072146		KUSUMA PATIL 41c. DENTCARE MAGNA MARYLAND METAL WING-12 ,22 , 41a. DENTCARE MAGNA FACING MARYLAND PONTIC-11 ,21	3,581.00	0.00	110,833.00
27/05/2023	IN	SA2300068951	31071601		DRMANTUR 266b. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI RIGID-MONOMER FREE 7-10 TEETH ACRYLISING (LOWER)-33 ,35 ,36 ,37 ,44 ,45 ,46 ,47	2,615.00	0.00	113,448.00
27/05/2023	IN	SA2300068887	31071537		SUDHA R PATIL 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-11 ,21	2,930.00	0.00	116,378.00
27/05/2023	IN	BLR/23-24/2872	32002858		AMULYA BIRADAR DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-12	578.00	0.00	116,956.00
27/05/2023	IN	SA2300068420	31071074		S VIJAYAMAHALXMI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-11 ,12 ,13	4,394.00	0.00	121,350.00
29/05/2023	IN	SA2300071011	31073691		RAVI HUMANABAD 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-37	1,465.00	0.00	122,815.00
29/05/2023	IN	SA2300070711	31073392		RENUKA REVANAKAR 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-25 ,26 ,27	4,394.00	0.00	127,209.00
31/05/2023	IN	SA2300073837	31077086		ANUPAM RUNWAL 273c. VALPLAST FLEXIBLE-MONOMER FREE SINGLE TOOTH DIRECT DELIVERY-45	1,953.00	0.00	129,162.00
31/05/2023	IN	SA2300073883	31077132		KAMALA RAKKASGI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-47	1,465.00	0.00	130,627.00
31/05/2023	IN	SA2300074262	31077510		HANUMANT HARIJAN 03a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS W/DIE-21 , 110a IMPLANT DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS UP TO 6 UNIT DIRECT DELIVERY-11	6,988.00	0.00	137,615.00
02/06/2023	IN	SA2300076984	31081374		PARVATI OTGERI 01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS W/DIE-36	1,958.00	0.00	139,573.00
03/06/2023	RC		16029012	Bank Transfer		0.00	137,615.00	1,958.00
03/06/2023	JE	54500	1857173			6,354.00	0.00	8,312.00
03/06/2023	JE	54500	1857173			0.00	6,354.00	1,958.00
03/06/2023	IN	SA2300078075	31082467		KASHINATH KSHIRSAGAR 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-46	1,465.00	0.00	3,423.00
05/06/2023	IN	BLR/23-24/3398	32003393		PRATIK SUEANDHI DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11	578.00	0.00	4,001.00
06/06/2023	IN	SA2300079841	31085224		VIDYA DINNIMANI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-25	1,465.00	0.00	5,466.00
06/06/2023	IN	TI/35005730	31085875		SUVARNA HIREMATH DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46,47	2,930.00	0.00	8,396.00
07/06/2023	IN	SA2300081698	31087955		E M CHOLAKE 108 IMPLANT DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS UP TO 3 UNIT-36 ,46	6,153.00	0.00	14,549.00
07/06/2023	RT		131001856			0.00	2,930.00	11,619.00
08/06/2023	IN	SA2300082865	31089233		SUREKHA NAYAK 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-46 ,47	2,930.00	0.00	14,549.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
08/06/2023	IN	SA2300082982	31089350		MAHANAHTA BIRATAR 125a IMPLANT DENTCARE NOVA CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-26 ,36 ,37	6,773.00	0.00	21,322.00
08/06/2023	IN	SA2300083161	31089528		ARUN RATHOD 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-34 ,35 ,36	4,394.00	0.00	25,716.00
09/06/2023	IN	TI/35006958	31091459		SEEMRAN NADHAF DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11,41	1,155.00	0.00	26,871.00
10/06/2023	IN	SA2300084748	31091820		JYOTI CHAVAN 66a. M L S GINGIVA SMALL-11 , 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-11 ,12 ,13 ,21 ,22	7,691.00	0.00	34,562.00
10/06/2023	IN	SA2300084894	31091966		ISHWARAPPA BALLURAGI 274c. VALPLAST FLEXIBLE-MONOMER FREE 2-3 TEETH DIRECT DELIVERY(LOWER)-46 ,47	3,140.00	0.00	37,702.00
10/06/2023	IN	SA2300085589	31092660		PRIYANKA KADAPPATTI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-16	1,465.00	0.00	39,167.00
12/06/2023	IN	SA2300086558	31094521		SNEHA SUNAGAR 01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS W/DIE-16	1,958.00	0.00	41,125.00
13/06/2023	IN	SA2300087934	31096336		SHAILA SR BIRADAR 110a IMPLANT DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS UP TO 6 UNIT DIRECT DELIVERY-21	4,022.00	0.00	45,147.00
14/06/2023	IN	SA2300089125	31097927		PRATIK PATIL 04a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC CROWN/BRIDGE UP TO 6 UNIT-13	3,528.00	0.00	48,675.00
14/06/2023	IN	SA2300090034	31098833		SHAKUNTALA BIRADAR 04a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC CROWN/BRIDGE UP TO 6 UNIT-11 ,12 ,21 ,22	14,112.00	0.00	62,787.00
14/06/2023	IN	SA2300090091	31098890		ARUN PARGOND 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-16 ,17 ,18	4,394.00	0.00	67,181.00
15/06/2023	IN	SA2300091098	31099932		MAHESH DEVASHETTY 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-37	1,465.00	0.00	68,646.00
15/06/2023	IN	SA2300090423	31099258		SHIVRAJ AMALYAL 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-11 ,12 ,21	4,394.00	0.00	73,040.00
16/06/2023	IN	SA2300091903	31101076		SUNANDA S JALIHAL 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-17	1,465.00	0.00	74,505.00
17/06/2023	IN	TI/35009761	31104527		BASAVRAJ YALAMELI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-27	1,465.00	0.00	75,970.00
17/06/2023	IN	SA2300094125	31103865		AMBIKA ACHAKANALI 274c. VALPLAST FLEXIBLE-MONOMER FREE 2-3 TEETH DIRECT DELIVERY(LOWER)-35 ,36 ,37	3,140.00	0.00	79,110.00
17/06/2023	IN	SA2300093445	31103188		R S ATHANUR 04a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC CROWN/BRIDGE UP TO 6 UNIT-12	3,528.00	0.00	82,638.00
19/06/2023	IN	SA2300095863	31106000		ANNARAYA KORALLI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-46 ,47	2,930.00	0.00	85,568.00
21/06/2023	IN	SA2300099133	31109553		ARUN PARGOND 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-34 ,35 ,36	4,394.00	0.00	89,962.00
21/06/2023	RT	31089528	131002173	Based On A/R Invoices 31089528.		0.00	4,394.00	85,568.00
22/06/2023	IN	SA2300099494	31110289		VISHWANATH SASNUR 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-27	1,465.00	0.00	87,033.00
24/06/2023	IN	SA2300102514	31114067		JAYASHREE BISNAL 01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS W/DIE-27	1,958.00	0.00	88,991.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
26/06/2023	IN	SA2300104748	31116670		NANAGOUDA I PATIL 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-16	1,465.00	0.00	90,456.00
27/06/2023	IN	SA2300105288	31117609		RAJESHWARI BUYITE 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-36	1,465.00	0.00	91,921.00
27/06/2023	IN	SA2300105775	31118096		VINITA TOSHNIWAL 01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS W/DIE-17	1,958.00	0.00	93,879.00
28/06/2023	IN	SA2300107275	31120099		RAMESH NALA 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-36 ,37 ,38	4,394.00	0.00	98,273.00
28/06/2023	IN	SA2300107409	31120233		SANGANGOUDA PATIL 111aIMPLANT DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC UP TO 6 UNIT DIRECT DELIVERY-12 , CUSTOMIZATION CHARGE-12	7,119.00	0.00	105,392.00
29/06/2023	IN	SA2300109022	31122256		G M HIREMATH 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-45	1,465.00	0.00	106,857.00
29/06/2023	IN	SA2300108994	31122228		AKSHAY GADADE 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-25	1,465.00	0.00	108,322.00
30/06/2023	IN	SA2300109925	31123655		SHRIPAD KOLI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-37	1,465.00	0.00	109,787.00
30/06/2023	IN	SA2300109547	31123277		M K KULKARNI 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-25 ,26 ,27	4,394.00	0.00	114,181.00
01/07/2023	IN	SA2300110970	31125126		SHRUTI KULKARNI 01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS W/DIE-15 ,16	3,917.00	0.00	118,098.00
03/07/2023	IN	SA2300112650	31127603		SOUMYA NADUVINMANI 04a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC CROWN/BRIDGE UP TO 6 UNIT-46	3,528.00	0.00	121,626.00
03/07/2023	IN	BLR/23-24/5157	32005151		PAVARNI KULKARNI DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11,41	1,271.00	0.00	122,897.00
04/07/2023	IN	TI/35015859	31130224		A SADAHALLI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-25	1,568.00	0.00	124,465.00
04/07/2023	IN	TI/35015821	31130186		NEELAUMMA DINNI VALPLAST FLEXIBLE PD 2-3 TEETH (DIRECT DEL.)-13,15 , VALPLAST FLEXIBLE PD SINGLE TOOTH (DIRECT DEL.)-13,15	5,858.00	0.00	130,323.00
04/07/2023	IN	SA2300114062	31129656		SHIVAJI SARGAR 66c. DENTCARE NOVA GINGIVA LARGE-11 ,21 ,22 , 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-11 ,12 ,13 ,21 ,22 ,23 ,25	11,912.00	0.00	142,235.00
06/07/2023	IN	SA2300116393	31133289		PAKIRAPPA KOTYAL DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-36 ,37	3,135.00	0.00	145,370.00
06/07/2023	IN	SA2300116352	31133248		SHRINIVAS NAYAK 125a IMPLANT DENTCARE NOVA CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-35 ,46	4,515.00	0.00	149,885.00
06/07/2023	IN	SA2300116230	31133127		USHA K RATHOD DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-37	1,568.00	0.00	151,453.00
06/07/2023	IN	BLR/23-24/5387	32005372		SUMANGALA HIREMATH DENTCARE FLEX SEMI-RIGID PD 4-6 TEETH (TEETH SETTING)-25	2,095.00	0.00	153,548.00
06/07/2023	IN	BLR/23-24/5385	32005371		RUTA KULKARNI VALPLAST FLEXIBLE PD 2-3 TEETH (TEETH SETTING)-22	1,445.00	0.00	154,993.00
07/07/2023	IN	SA2300117054	31135541		MURGESH BP DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46 ,47	3,135.00	0.00	158,128.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
08/07/2023	IN	BLR/23-24/5545	32005542		RISHI SHAH DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11,42	1,271.00	0.00	159,399.00
08/07/2023	JE	61882	1941924			578.00	0.00	159,977.00
08/07/2023	JE	61882	1941924			0.00	578.00	159,399.00
08/07/2023	RC		16044714	Online Payment Bank Transfer		0.00	114,181.00	45,218.00
10/07/2023	IN	SA2300118152	31137921		RAJESHWARI BHUYATE DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-17	1,568.00	0.00	46,786.00
11/07/2023	IN	TI/35021831	31140942		VALPLAST FLEXIBLE PD 2-3 TEETH (ACRYLISING)-22,23	2,166.00	0.00	48,952.00
11/07/2023	IN	TI/35021416	31140530		SUMANGALA HERMATH DENTCARE FLEX SEMI-RIGID PD 4-6 TEETH (ACRYLISING)-14,15,16,25,26,27	3,143.00	0.00	52,095.00
11/07/2023	IN	SA2300118731	31139623		M K KULKARNI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-36 ,37 ,38	4,703.00	0.00	56,798.00
13/07/2023	IN	SA2300119558	31143271		BHAGYASHREE WADIYAR DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46	1,568.00	0.00	58,366.00
14/07/2023	IN	SA2300120079	31144950		ANUSUYA RATHOD DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-24	3,231.00	0.00	61,597.00
14/07/2023	IN	SA2300120430	31145300		NEELAKKA BARAGI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-31 ,32 ,33 ,41 ,42 ,43	9,406.00	0.00	71,003.00
14/07/2023	IN	TI/35025239	31145980		SHIVAPPA ATHANUR VALPLAST FLEXIBLE PD 2-3 TEETH (DIRECT DEL.)-36,37	3,611.00	0.00	74,614.00
15/07/2023	IN	SA2300120708	31146599		PADMAWATI DESHPANDE DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-17	1,568.00	0.00	76,182.00
16/07/2023	IN	TI/35027258	31148706		RINKAL JAIN DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-43,44	3,135.00	0.00	79,317.00
19/07/2023	IN	TI/35030523	31153235		AMIT RUNWAL DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-36	1,568.00	0.00	80,885.00
19/07/2023	IN	TI/35030982	31153693		BHAVANI PUTTALKATTI HAWLEY APPLIANCE (RETAINER)-21 , SPRING (MISCELLANEOUS)-21	846.00	0.00	81,731.00
20/07/2023	IN	BLR/23-24/6378	32006375		BHAGYASHREE DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-12,42	1,271.00	0.00	83,002.00
20/07/2023	IN	TI/35031965	31154935		MURGESH B P DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-36	1,568.00	0.00	84,570.00
21/07/2023	IN	SA2300123036	31155780		ISHWAR V.K DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46 ,47	3,135.00	0.00	87,705.00
21/07/2023	IN	TI/35033188	31156431		SHWETA KULKARNI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-45,46,47	4,703.00	0.00	92,408.00
22/07/2023	IN	SA2300123208	31157414		SUMANGALA HIREMATH DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-45 ,46 ,47	4,703.00	0.00	97,111.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
22/07/2023	IN	TI/35035762	31159233		SHRISHAIL R BIRADAR DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-36,37	3,135.00	0.00	100,246.00
23/07/2023	IN	TI/35035959	31159430		SHIVAJI SAREAR DENTCARE NOVA PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-41,42,31,32,33,34 , DENTCARE NOVA GINGIVAL CERAMIC SMALL IMPLANT GINGIVA (ARTIFICIAL)-41,42,31,32,33,34	16,575.00	0.00	116,821.00
24/07/2023	IN	TI/35037395	31161049		B A DESAI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-36,37	3,135.00	0.00	119,956.00
24/07/2023	IN	TI/35037613	31161267		SADIYA GUREDDI DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11,41	1,271.00	0.00	121,227.00
25/07/2023	IN	TI/35039101	31162869		SURESH KODEKAL DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-25,26	3,135.00	0.00	124,362.00
25/07/2023	IN	TI/35039404	31163171		MAHADEVI S MAHTUR DENTCARE NOVA PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-36,37	4,832.00	0.00	129,194.00
25/07/2023	IN	TI/35039758	31163525		BASAPPA SAJKOSH DENTCARE NOVA PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-15,16	4,832.00	0.00	134,026.00
26/07/2023	IN	TI/35041147	31165015		RAVINDRA KULKARNI LAVA (3M) PREMIUM PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 8 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-11,21	10,874.00	0.00	144,900.00
27/07/2023	IN	TI/35042571	31166514		VIJAYALAXMI DESAI DENTCARE SUPERFLEX FLEXIBLE PD 4-6 TEETH (DIRECT DEL.)-41,42,31,32,33,35	4,216.00	0.00	149,116.00
27/07/2023	IN	SA2300123798	31165294		R S JAVALI d. CoCr CAST PARTIAL DENTURE BASE DIRECT DELIVERY (UPPER)-21 , d. CoCr CAST PARTIAL DENTURE BASE DIRECT DELIVERY (LOWER)-31	14,669.00	0.00	163,785.00
28/07/2023	IN	TI/35043199	31167212		SEELABAI PAWAR DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-17	2,096.00	0.00	165,881.00
29/07/2023	IN	TI/35046460	31170540		SUMANGALA HIREMATH DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-35,36,37	4,703.00	0.00	170,584.00
31/07/2023	IN	TI/35048540	31172726		BEENA BANDARI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46	1,568.00	0.00	172,152.00
01/08/2023	IN	TI/35049300	31173557		VANKATESH KULKARNI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46	1,568.00	0.00	173,720.00
02/08/2023	IN	TI/35051341	31175674		SAVITRI ULLAGADDI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-41,42,43,31,32,33	9,406.00	0.00	183,126.00
02/08/2023	IN	TI/35050864	31175198		WISHWEANATH DABADE DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-11	1,568.00	0.00	184,694.00
02/08/2023	IN	TI/35050569	31174904		MAHADEVI MANTUR DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-45	1,568.00	0.00	186,262.00
02/08/2023	IN	SA2300124176	31174529		NILAMMA MANTUR DENTCARE NOVA PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46	2,416.00	0.00	188,678.00



Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
02/08/2023	IN	SA2300124128	31174485		D K PATIDAR 66a. DENTCARE NOVA GINGIVA SMALL-11 ,12 ,13 ,21 ,22 ,23 ,31 ,32 ,33 ,41 ,42 ,43 , 125a IMPLANT DENTCARE NOVA CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-11 ,12 ,13 ,14 ,15 ,16 ,21 ,22 ,23 ,24 ,25 ,26 ,31 ,32 ,33 ,34 ,35 ,36 ,41 ,42 ,43 ,44 ,45 ,46 , CUSTOMIZATION CHARGE-11 ,21 ,22	66,150.00	0.00	254,828.00
02/08/2023	JE	76654	2008313			7,353.00	0.00	262,181.00
02/08/2023	JE	76654	2008313			0.00	7,353.00	254,828.00
02/08/2023	RC		16057707	Online Payment Bank Transfer		0.00	172,152.00	82,676.00
03/08/2023	IN	TI/35053263	31177649		RIYA PORWAL HAWLEY APPLIANCE (RETAINER)-11 , SPRING (MISCELLANEOUS)-11	870.00	0.00	83,546.00
03/08/2023	IN	TI/35053366	31177752		REKHA NALWADE DENTCARE NOVA PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-24,26	4,832.00	0.00	88,378.00
04/08/2023	IN	SA2300124278	31178116		KAMALA AGASAR 66a. DENTCARE NOVA GINGIVA SMALL-11 ,21 ,31 ,32 ,33 ,41 ,42 ,43 , OSSTEM ANALOG-41 , 125a IMPLANT DENTCARE NOVA CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-11 ,15 ,16 ,21 ,24 ,25 ,26 ,31 ,32 ,33 ,34 ,35 ,36 ,37 ,41 ,42 ,43 ,44 ,45	46,148.00	0.00	134,526.00
04/08/2023	IN	TI/35054831	31179277		SHWETA GUBBEWAD DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-26	1,568.00	0.00	136,094.00
05/08/2023	IN	TI/35055789	31180287		BASAVRAJ MATH DENTCARE ACRYLIC INJECT PRO CD (TEETH SETTING)-41,42,43,44,45,46,47,31, 32,33,34,35,36,37	2,699.00	0.00	138,793.00
06/08/2023	IN	TI/35057585	31182089		ABDUL RAZAQ HONNUTAGI DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-25	2,096.00	0.00	140,889.00
07/08/2023	IN	TI/35059185	31183741		KULDEEP PATIL DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-36	1,568.00	0.00	142,457.00
08/08/2023	IN	TI/35060034	31184622		MANIKESHWARI ZALAKI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-36,37	3,135.00	0.00	145,592.00
10/08/2023	IN	TI/35064220	31188860		B A DESAI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-45,46	3,135.00	0.00	148,727.00
10/08/2023	IN	TI/35064036	31188677		PREETI HIREMATH DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-36	1,568.00	0.00	150,295.00
10/08/2023	IN	TI/35063578	31188219		NEELAMMA MANTUR DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-36	1,568.00	0.00	151,863.00
10/08/2023	IN	TI/35063568	31188209		VIJAYALAXMI MUTATTI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-25,26,27	4,703.00	0.00	156,566.00
11/08/2023	IN	TI/35064600	31189286		ASHOK PATIL DENTCARE NOVA PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46	2,416.00	0.00	158,982.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
12/08/2023	IN	TI/35067559	31192251		YALLAMMA NADAKUR DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-36	1,568.00	0.00	160,550.00
12/08/2023	IN	TI/35066887	31191584		RAHUL PATIL DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-26,27	4,192.00	0.00	164,742.00
14/08/2023	IN	TI/35069674	31194358		BASAVRAJ MATH DENTCARE ACRYLIC INJECT PRO CD (ACRYLISING)-41,42,43,44,45,46,4 7,31,32,33,34,35,36,37	2,560.00	0.00	167,302.00
16/08/2023	IN	TI/35072639	31197326		SANGITA BIRADAR HAWLEY APPLIANCE (RETAINER)-11	689.00	0.00	167,991.00
19/08/2023	IN	BLR/23-24/8497	32008493		NILESH PATIL DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11	635.00	0.00	168,626.00
21/08/2023	IN	TI/35080455	31205112		SHRUTI HIREMATH DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-11	3,846.00	0.00	172,472.00
21/08/2023	IN	TI/35079850	31204510		MAHANANDA BIRADAR DENTCARE ZIRCONIA BRUXCARE MONOLITHIC IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 4 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-26,27 , DENTCARE NOVA PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-26,27	20,771.00	0.00	193,243.00
22/08/2023	IN	TI/35082283	31206962		SUDHARANI BILAGI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-15	1,568.00	0.00	194,811.00
22/08/2023	IN	TI/35081959	31206639		N D MASUTI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-45,46	3,135.00	0.00	197,946.00
22/08/2023	IN	TI/35081765	31206446		BASALINGAMMA MASUTI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-26	1,568.00	0.00	199,514.00
22/08/2023	IN	TI/35081953	31206633		PARMANNAND PATIL DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-36,37	3,135.00	0.00	202,649.00
22/08/2023	IN	TI/35080728	31205414		VINAYAK HOOLI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46	1,568.00	0.00	204,217.00
23/08/2023	IN	TI/35083602	31208292		SHRIKANT BAGEWADI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-35,36	3,135.00	0.00	207,352.00
24/08/2023	IN	TI/35085026	31209729		GEETA JADHAV DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-23,24,25,26,27	7,838.00	0.00	215,190.00
24/08/2023	IN	TI/35085344	31210047		SUCHITA KULKARNI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-15	1,568.00	0.00	216,758.00
24/08/2023	IN	TI/35085987	31210684		BEENA PAWAR DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-37	1,568.00	0.00	218,326.00
25/08/2023	IN	TI/35087661	31212366		REKHA TUMBAGI DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-41,42,31,32	12,579.00	0.00	230,905.00
26/08/2023	IN	TI/35088032	31212752		SHWETA GUBBEWAD DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46	1,568.00	0.00	232,473.00
26/08/2023	IN	BLR/23-24/8964	32008964		ZAMEEN MUJAVAR DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11	635.00	0.00	233,108.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
28/08/2023	IN	TI/35091201	31215936		DEEPA G KULKARNI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-16,17	3,135.00	0.00	236,243.00
28/08/2023	IN	TI/35091371	31216106		JYOTI GADACHI DENTCARE NOVA PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-23,24,25	7,248.00	0.00	243,491.00
28/08/2023	IN	TI/35091398	31216133		VAISHNAVI CHAVAN DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-43	1,568.00	0.00	245,059.00
29/08/2023	IN	TI/35091433	31216172		VASANT AMBEKAR DENTCARE NOVA PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46	2,416.00	0.00	247,475.00
30/08/2023	IN	TI/35092642	31217413		JYOTI CAHNDARGI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-24	1,568.00	0.00	249,043.00
30/08/2023	IN	TI/35092702	31217473		VAISHNAVI HONNAKATTI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-47,37	3,135.00	0.00	252,178.00
30/08/2023	IN	TI/35092836	31217607		RAMESHWARI KALE DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-16	1,568.00	0.00	253,746.00
30/08/2023	IN	TI/35093087	31217858		SHASHIDHAR KULKARNI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-35,36,37	4,703.00	0.00	258,449.00
31/08/2023	IN	TI/35094135	31218917		DR VIDYA THOBBI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-37	1,568.00	0.00	260,017.00
31/08/2023	IN	TI/35095081	31219855		SHAKUNTHALA DENTCARE ACRYLIC LIGHT CURE DENTURE BASE WITH BITE BLOCK 6-10 TEETH-46,47,31,35,36,37	278.00	0.00	260,295.00
01/09/2023	IN	TI/35095268	31220054		PAKIRAPPA KOTYAL DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46	1,568.00	0.00	261,863.00
01/09/2023	IN	TI/35095419	31220205		ROOPA BASAVRAJ PATIL DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-45,46,47	6,287.00	0.00	268,150.00
01/09/2023	IN	TI/35096039	31220822		VIJAYAKUMAR H BIRADAR DENTCARE NOVA PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-36	2,416.00	0.00	270,566.00
02/09/2023	IN	TI/35096829	31221617		SURESH ANGADI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-37	1,568.00	0.00	272,134.00
02/09/2023	IN	TI/35096844	31221632		JAYASHREE BISNAL DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-16	2,096.00	0.00	274,230.00
04/09/2023	RC		16071977	Online Bank Transfer		0.00	260,295.00	13,935.00
04/09/2023	JE	83715	2088490			0.00	1,270.00	12,665.00
04/09/2023	JE	83715	2088490			1,270.00	0.00	13,935.00
06/09/2023	IN	TI/35103117	31227948		SANJANA GUDDODAGI LAVA (3M) PREMIUM PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 8 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-11,21	10,874.00	0.00	24,809.00
08/09/2023	IN	TI/35104951	31229786		PARVATI UTNAL DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-27	1,568.00	0.00	26,377.00
08/09/2023	IN	TI/35105407	31230241		GADIGAPPA KAKHANDKI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-16,17	3,135.00	0.00	29,512.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
08/09/2023	IN	TI/35106117	31230948		SHAILAJA CHITRALI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46	1,568.00	0.00	31,080.00
09/09/2023	IN	TI/35106871	31231720		SHEETAL CHITRALI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-36	1,568.00	0.00	32,648.00
09/09/2023	IN	TI/35107970	31232814		DEEPAK NIMBAL DENTCARE FLEX SEMI-RIGID PD 4-6 TEETH (DIRECT DEL.)-46,47,36,37	5,237.00	0.00	37,885.00
11/09/2023	IN	TI/35109150	31234004		BASAVRAJ S MARNUR DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-16,17	4,192.00	0.00	42,077.00
11/09/2023	IN	TI/35109781	31234629		SHASHIDHAR KULKARNI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46	1,568.00	0.00	43,645.00
12/09/2023	IN	TI/35111350	31236198		PRATEEK NASHIKAR DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-36	1,568.00	0.00	45,213.00
12/09/2023	IN	BLR/23-24/9888	32009892		SYCHI SHAH DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11,41	1,271.00	0.00	46,484.00
12/09/2023	IN	BLR/23-24/9889	32009893		POOJA BAHDEKAR DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11,41	1,271.00	0.00	47,755.00
12/09/2023	IN	BLR/23-24/9890	32009894		KIRATI SATIHAL DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11	635.00	0.00	48,390.00
12/09/2023	IN	BLR/23-24/9891	32009895		DEEPA BAGEWADI DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11,41	1,271.00	0.00	49,661.00
12/09/2023	IN	TI/35111395	31236242		BASALINGAVVA MASUTI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46	1,568.00	0.00	51,229.00
13/09/2023	IN	TI/35112983	31237837		GURUBAI B BIRADAR DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-16,17	3,135.00	0.00	54,364.00
13/09/2023	IN	TI/35112830	31237684		N D MASUTI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-26	1,568.00	0.00	55,932.00
14/09/2023	IN	TI/35114721	31239579		SUJATA V ATHANUR DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-27	1,568.00	0.00	57,500.00
14/09/2023	IN	TI/35113967	31238827		MM KALDAGI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-24,25,26	4,703.00	0.00	62,203.00
15/09/2023	IN	TI/35116198	31241053		YASMEEN MULLA DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46	1,568.00	0.00	63,771.00
15/09/2023	IN	TI/35116076	31240932		LEPAKSHA R KALAL DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-11,21,22,23	6,271.00	0.00	70,042.00
16/09/2023	IN	TI/35117426	31242285		SANJANA GUDDODAGI 3D PRINTED CAST HALF ARCH-11,21	1,155.00	0.00	71,197.00
18/09/2023	IN	TI/35119822	31244677		KASTURI MADAR DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-11,21,22,23	6,271.00	0.00	77,468.00
18/09/2023	IN	TI/35119351	31244209		SHWETA KULKARNI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-14	1,568.00	0.00	79,036.00
19/09/2023	IN	TI/35121043	31245910		B A DESAI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-16	1,568.00	0.00	80,604.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
19/09/2023	IN	TI/35121612	31246478		MURKIBAI PORWAL DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-24,25,26	4,703.00	0.00	85,307.00
19/09/2023	IN	TI/35121987	31246850		SHOBHA S GADAGIMATH DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-16	1,568.00	0.00	86,875.00
19/09/2023	IN	TI/35122126	31246989		ANNAPURNA BIRADAR DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-16,17,18	4,703.00	0.00	91,578.00
23/09/2023	IN	TI/35127442	31252306		C LPAWAR DENTCARE FLEX SEMI-RIGID PD 4-6 TEETH (DIRECT DEL.)-16,17,25,26	5,237.00	0.00	96,815.00
23/09/2023	IN	TI/35128767	31253628		SURESH PUJARI DENTCARE NOVA PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-15	2,416.00	0.00	99,231.00
25/09/2023	IN	TI/35129621	31254495		SAVITHA G BIRAJADAR DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-23,24	3,135.00	0.00	102,366.00
25/09/2023	IN	TI/35130379	31255251		DRAKSHAYANI BAGALI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-26	1,568.00	0.00	103,934.00
28/09/2023	IN	BLR/23-24/10837	32010822		ANUPAMA SAVLAGI DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11	635.00	0.00	104,569.00
28/09/2023	IN	TI/35133998	31258897		MANIKESHWARI ZALAKI LAVA (3M) PREMIUM PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 8 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-11,12,21,22 , 3D PRINTED CAST HALF ARCH-11,12,21,22	22,903.00	0.00	127,472.00
29/09/2023	IN	BLR/23-24/10907	32010909		SADIYA GURADDI DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-41	635.00	0.00	128,107.00
29/09/2023	IN	BLR/23-24/10906	32010908		AISHWARYA JADHAV DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11	635.00	0.00	128,742.00
29/09/2023	IN	BLR/23-24/10905	32010907		RISHI SHAHA DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11,41	1,271.00	0.00	130,013.00
29/09/2023	IN	TI/35135569	31260467		SHREY JANTLY DENTCARE FLEX SEMI-RIGID PD 7-10 TEETH (TEETH SETTING)-11,12,13,16,21,22,24,26, 27	2,615.00	0.00	132,628.00
29/09/2023	IN	TI/35136393	31261287		BASAVRAJ ANKLG I DENTCARE FLEX SEMI-RIGID PD 7-10 TEETH (DIRECT DEL.)-14,15,16,17,24,25,26,27	6,536.00	0.00	139,164.00
03/10/2023	IN	TI/35140841	31265740		PALAK MAKHIJA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-36	2,096.00	0.00	141,260.00
03/10/2023	IN	TI/35141853	31266751		DEVANAND KUMATAGI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46,47	3,135.00	0.00	144,395.00
04/10/2023	IN	TI/35143041	31267939		C.R GORWART DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-47	1,568.00	0.00	145,963.00
04/10/2023	IN	TI/35142741	31267642		MQHANDA NATIKAR HAWLEY APPLIANCE (RETAINER)-11,41	1,378.00	0.00	147,341.00
04/10/2023	IN	TI/35142401	31267304		ANNAPURNA S BIRADAR DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-36,37	3,135.00	0.00	150,476.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
04/10/2023	IN	TI/35142092	31266995		C.H CHIMMALAGI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-26,27	3,135.00	0.00	153,611.00
05/10/2023	IN	TI/35144136	31269032		GANGABAI B RAJAPUT DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-17	1,568.00	0.00	155,179.00
05/10/2023	IN	TI/35144435	31269330		PRATIK SUGANDHI DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (1.5-2.0 MM) (RETAINER)-11	635.00	0.00	155,814.00
05/10/2023	IN	TI/35144558	31269453		SANTOSH BAJANTRI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-11,21,22	4,703.00	0.00	160,517.00
05/10/2023	IN	TI/35145203	31270095		SHIVARAJKUMAR BIRADAR DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-26	1,568.00	0.00	162,085.00
06/10/2023	IN	TI/35146387	31271279		SHAKUNTHALA DENTCARE SUPERFLEX FLEXIBLE PD 2-3 TEETH (DIRECT DEL.)-16,17 , DENTCARE SUPERFLEX FLEXIBLE PD 7-8 TEETH (DIRECT DEL.)-16,17	8,429.00	0.00	170,514.00
07/10/2023	RC		16088349	Bank Transfer		0.00	139,164.00	31,350.00
07/10/2023	JE	107329	2165313			7,624.00	0.00	38,974.00
07/10/2023	JE	107329	2165313			0.00	7,624.00	31,350.00
07/10/2023	RT	31260467	131005935	WORK TYPE CHANGE		0.00	2,615.00	28,735.00
07/10/2023	IN	TI/35148543	31273434		SHREY JANTLY DENTCARE ACRYLIC PLUS PD 7-10 TEETH (ACRYLISING)-11,12,13,16,21,22,2 4,26,27	1,470.00	0.00	30,205.00
07/10/2023	IN	TI/35147153	31272047		ASHWINI CHAVAN DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-25	1,568.00	0.00	31,773.00
09/10/2023	IN	TI/35148970	31273868		MONA SHAH DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-36	1,568.00	0.00	33,341.00
12/10/2023	IN	BLR/23-24/11688	32011695		REKHA GUTTEDAR SOFT NIGHT GUARD (MOUTH GUARD)-41	693.00	0.00	34,034.00
12/10/2023	IN	BLR/23-24/11691	32011698		SUPRIYA S SHRIGERI DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-11,41	1,271.00	0.00	35,305.00
12/10/2023	IN	TI/35154751	31279657		SHREY JANTLY DENTCARE ACRYLIC PLUS PD 7-10 TEETH (TEETH SETTING)-11,12,13,16,21,22,24,26, 27	2,205.00	0.00	37,510.00
13/10/2023	IN	TI/35157288	31282190		SHARANGODA DODAMANI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-37	1,568.00	0.00	39,078.00
14/10/2023	IN	TI/35157932	31282838		SABU KURAPI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-26,27	3,135.00	0.00	42,213.00
15/10/2023	IN	TI/35159466	31284367		VEENA SANGALD DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-11	1,568.00	0.00	43,781.00
16/10/2023	IN	TI/35160248	31285150		RAJKUMAR MANHALLI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-25	1,568.00	0.00	45,349.00
16/10/2023	IN	TI/35159957	31284860		GEETA V BIRADAR DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-26	1,568.00	0.00	46,917.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
18/10/2023	IN	TI/35164018	31288925		NABEESAB MAMADAPUR DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-46	2,096.00	0.00	49,013.00
18/10/2023	IN	TI/35163125	31288034		VIJAYKUMAR BIRADAR DENTCARE NOVA PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-36	2,416.00	0.00	51,429.00
19/10/2023	IN	TI/35164774	31289686		RENUKA KALBURKI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-27	1,568.00	0.00	52,997.00
20/10/2023	IN	TI/35166324	31291238		MANOHAR NAYAK DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-21	1,568.00	0.00	54,565.00
20/10/2023	IN	TI/35166372	31291286		PRAGATI KULKARNI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-17	1,568.00	0.00	56,133.00
20/10/2023	IN	TI/35167668	31292580		SHASHANK KULKARNI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-11,21	3,135.00	0.00	59,268.00
21/10/2023	IN	TI/35169116	31294014		GURUBAI BAGWADI DENTCARE ACRYLIC PLUS PD 7-10 TEETH (TEETH SETTING)-11,12,13,21,22,23,24,25, 26	2,205.00	0.00	61,473.00
22/10/2023	IN	TI/35170534	31295429		YOGIRAJ GADYAL DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-16	1,568.00	0.00	63,041.00
24/10/2023	IN	TI/35171596	31296491		HARSHAVARDHAN JADHAV DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-15,24	3,135.00	0.00	66,176.00
26/10/2023	IN	TI/35174672	31299571		SHAHEEN BILAGI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-36	1,568.00	0.00	67,744.00
26/10/2023	IN	TI/35174492	31299391		MINAXI BIRADAR DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46	1,568.00	0.00	69,312.00
26/10/2023	IN	TI/35174361	31299260		PUSHPA PATIL DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-24	2,096.00	0.00	71,408.00
27/10/2023	IN	TI/35175033	31299943		HEMA KOPPAD DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-24,25	3,135.00	0.00	74,543.00
27/10/2023	IN	TI/35175226	31300136		SIDDHARODH SHIROL DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-16	1,568.00	0.00	76,111.00
27/10/2023	IN	TI/35175777	31300684		NABEESAB MAMADAPUR DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-37	2,096.00	0.00	78,207.00
28/10/2023	IN	BLR/23-24/12494	32012499		SHASHANK KULKARNI DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-11,41	1,271.00	0.00	79,478.00
30/10/2023	IN	TI/35179326	31304229		SHAMSHYAD NADAF DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-47	1,568.00	0.00	81,046.00
03/11/2023	JE	113361	2227611			0.00	3,235.00	77,811.00
03/11/2023	JE	113361	2227611			3,235.00	0.00	81,046.00
03/11/2023	RC		16100737	Bank Transfer		0.00	81,046.00	0.00
03/11/2023	IN	TI/35185563	31310468		DR S.R MUDNUR DENTCARE NOVA PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-11,12,21,22,23	12,080.00	0.00	12,080.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
04/11/2023	IN	TI/35187557	31312460		DANAMMA HIREMATH DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-23	3,846.00	0.00	15,926.00
04/11/2023	IN	TI/35187379	31312282		PRAMILA KULGUDE DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-21	3,846.00	0.00	19,772.00
04/11/2023	IN	TI/35187290	31312193		NIRMAL RUNWAL DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-25,26,35,36	8,383.00	0.00	28,155.00
04/11/2023	IN	TI/35187007	31311911		GURUBAI BAGWADI DENTCARE ACRYLIC PLUS PD 7-10 TEETH (ACRYLISING)-11,12,13,21,22,23,2 4,25,26	1,470.00	0.00	29,625.00
06/11/2023	IN	BLR/23-24/12983	32012987		KIRTI BIRADAR DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-11,41	1,271.00	0.00	30,896.00
06/11/2023	IN	BLR/23-24/12981	32012985		ROOPA MALI DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-11,41	1,271.00	0.00	32,167.00
07/11/2023	IN	TI/35189403	31314314		SHARDA MASALI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-17,44	3,135.00	0.00	35,302.00
07/11/2023	IN	TI/35189568	31314479		IMAMSAB HADIMANI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-36	1,568.00	0.00	36,870.00
07/11/2023	IN	TI/35189958	31314866		RESHMA KADAM DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-16	1,568.00	0.00	38,438.00
07/11/2023	IN	TI/35190659	31315565		SHANTABAI CHAVAR DENTCARE NOVA PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-13,14,15,23,24,25,26 , DENTCARE NOVA GINGIVAL CERAMIC SMALL IMPLANT GINGIVA (ARTIFICIAL)-13,14,15,23,24,25,26	17,328.00	0.00	55,766.00
08/11/2023	IN	TI/35191049	31315966		KARTIK PATTANSHATTI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-15	1,568.00	0.00	57,334.00
09/11/2023	IN	TI/35192650	31317563		SAHADEV KADAM DENTCARE FLEX SEMI-RIGID PD SINGLE TOOTH (DIRECT DEL.)-27	2,612.00	0.00	59,946.00
09/11/2023	IN	TI/35194111	31319022		NIKHITA SINDAGI DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-27	2,096.00	0.00	62,042.00
10/11/2023	IN	BLR/23-24/13248	32013254		SUNIL KERUTAAGI DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-11	635.00	0.00	62,677.00
10/11/2023	IN	TI/35195483	31320396		SOUMYA PATTAR DENTCARE NOVA PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-35,36,37	7,248.00	0.00	69,925.00
10/11/2023	IN	TI/35194551	31319464		R S MUDNUR DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-13	1,568.00	0.00	71,493.00
17/11/2023	IN	TI/35204773	31329793		JITESHKUMAR CHOUDHARI DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-21	3,846.00	0.00	75,339.00
18/11/2023	IN	BLR/23-24/13602	32013611		NILESH PATIL DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-11	635.00	0.00	75,974.00
20/11/2023	IN	TI/35207167	31332185		SUNANDA PAWAR DENTCARE SUPERFLEX FLEXIBLE PD SINGLE TOOTH (TEETH SETTING)-47	977.00	0.00	76,951.00



Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
20/11/2023	IN	TI/35206583	31331603		SRUTHI SHINTRE HAWLEYS APPLIANCE-21	689.00	0.00	77,640.00
21/11/2023	IN	TI/35209182	31334200		SHANTA T MANAGULI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-15,16,17	4,703.00	0.00	82,343.00
22/11/2023	IN	TI/35210644	31335662		S S ATHALYE DENTCARE ACRYLIC INJECT PD ABOVE 10 TEETH (TEETH SETTING)-11,12,13,14,16,17,21,22, 23,24,25,26,27	2,536.00	0.00	84,879.00
22/11/2023	IN	TI/35210532	31335551		ANIL AGARWAL DENTCARE NOVA GINGIVAL CERAMIC SMALL IMPLANT GINGIVA (ARTIFICIAL)-21,24 , DENTCARE NOVA PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-21,24	5,248.00	0.00	90,127.00
27/11/2023	IN	TI/35217042	31342066		Y R JOSHI DENTCARE NOVA PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-36	2,416.00	0.00	92,543.00
28/11/2023	IN	TI/35217875	31342901		C. L BIRADAR DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-25,26,27	4,703.00	0.00	97,246.00
28/11/2023	IN	TI/35217546	31342572		PRASHANT KUMAR DURGAD DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-35,36	3,135.00	0.00	100,381.00
28/11/2023	IN	TI/35218293	31343319		SHIVANAND ATHAUR DENTCARE NOVA PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-36,37	4,832.00	0.00	105,213.00
28/11/2023	IN	TI/35218494	31343520		SUNANDA PAWAR DENTCARE SUPERFLEX FLEXIBLE PD SINGLE TOOTH (ACRYLISING)-47	1,271.00	0.00	106,484.00
28/11/2023	IN	TI/35218542	31343568		ASHWIN THOBBI DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-26	2,096.00	0.00	108,580.00
28/11/2023	IN	TI/35218628	31343654		N.M PIRJADE DENTCARE FLEX SEMI-RIGID PD 4-6 TEETH (DIRECT DEL.)-45,46,34,35,36	5,237.00	0.00	113,817.00
28/11/2023	IN	TI/35219060	31344083		ASHWIN THOBBI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46	1,568.00	0.00	115,385.00
29/11/2023	IN	TI/35219502	31344532		SETU DESHPANDE DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-11,12,13	4,703.00	0.00	120,088.00
29/11/2023	IN	TI/35220077	31345106		AMRUTA DESAI LAVA (3M) PREMIUM PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 8 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-11,12,13,21,22,23 , DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-11,12,13,21,22,23	35,766.00	0.00	155,854.00
29/11/2023	IN	TI/35220538	31345567		ASHOK THAKUR DENTCARE NOVA PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-11	2,416.00	0.00	158,270.00
01/12/2023	IN	TI/35223201	31348237		SARSWATI PUJARI DENTCARE SUPERFLEX FLEXIBLE PD 2-3 TEETH (DIRECT DEL.)-16,17,46,47	7,222.00	0.00	165,492.00
04/12/2023	IN	TI/35226470	31351512		KAMALA KAKHANDKI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-11,12,13	4,703.00	0.00	170,195.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
05/12/2023	IN	TI/35227640	31352686		FATIMA BEPARI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-26,45,46,47	6,271.00	0.00	176,466.00
05/12/2023	IN	TI/35228537	31353583		KAMALA HANDE DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-37	1,568.00	0.00	178,034.00
06/12/2023	IN	TI/35229016	31354064		S S ATHALYE DENTCARE ACRYLIC INJECT PD ABOVE 10 TEETH (ACRYLISING)-11,12,13,14,16,17,2 1,22,23,24,25,26,27	2,518.00	0.00	180,552.00
06/12/2023	IN	BLR/23-24/14675	32014693		NAGARAJ SHATAGAR DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (1.5-2.0 MM) (RETAINER)-11,41	1,271.00	0.00	181,823.00
07/12/2023	RC		16115894	Online Payment Bank Transfer		0.00	158,220.00	23,603.00
07/12/2023	RC		16120118	Bank Transfer		0.00	50.00	23,553.00
07/12/2023	IN	TI/35231937	31356985		TASLEEM PEERJADE DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-24,25,26,27	6,271.00	0.00	29,824.00
07/12/2023	IN	TI/35231350	31356398		REVANASIDDAMMA HATTI DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-36	2,096.00	0.00	31,920.00
07/12/2023	IN	TI/35231264	31356312		VEERWSH MANGULI DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-27	2,096.00	0.00	34,016.00
07/12/2023	JE	123821	2305426			0.00	3,812.00	30,204.00
07/12/2023	JE	123821	2305426			3,812.00	0.00	34,016.00
08/12/2023	IN	TI/35232243	31357294		SHAILA YARANAL DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-36	1,568.00	0.00	35,584.00
09/12/2023	IN	BLR/23-24/14914	32014932		NILESH PATL DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-11	635.00	0.00	36,219.00
11/12/2023	IN	TI/35236122	31361173		SHARANABAI HANJAGI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46	1,568.00	0.00	37,787.00
12/12/2023	IN	TI/35237480	31362529		PALLAVI CHAVAN DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46	1,568.00	0.00	39,355.00
15/12/2023	IN	TI/35243261	31368310		P.R HIREMATH DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-15,16,17	4,703.00	0.00	44,058.00
18/12/2023	IN	TI/35246363	31371407		SHIDDHAROD SHIROL DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-26	1,568.00	0.00	45,626.00
18/12/2023	IN	TI/35246432	31371476		KAILASH RAJPUT DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-44,45	3,135.00	0.00	48,761.00
19/12/2023	IN	TI/35247285	31372329		RIYA BUTANI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-26,27	3,135.00	0.00	51,896.00
20/12/2023	IN	TI/35248804	31373846		MANOJ GABBUR DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-15,16	3,135.00	0.00	55,031.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
20/12/2023	IN	TI/35249300	31374341		KIRAN NADVIMANI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-12,13	3,135.00	0.00	58,166.00
22/12/2023	IN	TI/35253686	31378720		MUKESH KUMAR BUTANI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-25,26,27	4,703.00	0.00	62,869.00
23/12/2023	IN	TI/35255427	31380460		SUNANDA G DEVAKI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-26,27	3,135.00	0.00	66,004.00
24/12/2023	IN	TI/35256789	31381818		PAVANI KULKARNI DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-11	578.00	0.00	66,582.00
24/12/2023	IN	TI/35256602	31381631		SHAHEDA MULLA DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-11,21	3,135.00	0.00	69,717.00
24/12/2023	IN	TI/35256228	31381260		G.S MALI PATIL DENTCARE NOVA PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-17	2,416.00	0.00	72,133.00
24/12/2023	IN	TI/35255907	31380940		JYOTI KHYADI DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-37	2,096.00	0.00	74,229.00
27/12/2023	IN	TI/35258605	31383633		SADANAND JANGIN DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-21,22	7,692.00	0.00	81,921.00
27/12/2023	IN	TI/35258716	31383744		SADANAND JANGIN DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-37	1,568.00	0.00	83,489.00
28/12/2023	IN	TI/35260705	31385733		M P JAHAGIRDAR DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-13	1,568.00	0.00	85,057.00
28/12/2023	IN	TI/35261216	31386244		SANGAMESH S DENTCARE NOVA PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-16 , DENTCARE COCR UCLA ABUTMENT CASTING PER UNIT-16	3,256.00	0.00	88,313.00
29/12/2023	IN	TI/35263220	31388244		S S TIPPANAVAR DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-43,44,45,46	6,271.00	0.00	94,584.00
30/12/2023	IN	TI/35263791	31388813		M P JAHAGIRDAR DENTCARE SUPERFLEX FLEXIBLE PD SINGLE TOOTH (TEETH SETTING)-15,16,27 , DENTCARE SUPERFLEX FLEXIBLE PD 2-3 TEETH (TEETH SETTING)-15,16,27	2,421.00	0.00	97,005.00
31/12/2023	IN	TI/35265590	31390567		AMRUTA PATTAR DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-35,36,37	4,703.00	0.00	101,708.00
01/01/2024	IN	TI/35266950	31391888		SUREKHA M PATIL DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-13,14	3,135.00	0.00	104,843.00
01/01/2024	IN	TI/35267016	31391953		SOUBHAGYA METRI DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (1.5-2.0 MM) (RETAINER)-22,32	1,271.00	0.00	106,114.00
01/01/2024	IN	TI/35267215	31392152		ADITI KHADE DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-36	2,096.00	0.00	108,210.00
01/01/2024	IN	TI/35266246	31391196		JYOTI RACHAGOND DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-16	1,568.00	0.00	109,778.00
01/01/2024	IN	TI/35266405	31391353		RADHIKA DHOOT DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-45	1,568.00	0.00	111,346.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
01/01/2024	IN	TI/35266856	31391795		M M KALADGI DENTCARE NOVA PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-17	2,416.00	0.00	113,762.00
02/01/2024	IN	BLR/23-24/16315	32016348		SAVITRI KUNTOJI DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-11,41	1,271.00	0.00	115,033.00
02/01/2024	IN	TI/35267587	31392527		SANDHYA KULKARNI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-44,45	3,135.00	0.00	118,168.00
02/01/2024	IN	TI/35267528	31392470		R G BHAVIKATTI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-11,12,13,21,22,23	9,406.00	0.00	127,574.00
02/01/2024	IN	TI/35268878	31393769		R S HOSUR DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-26	1,568.00	0.00	129,142.00
03/01/2024	IN	TI/35269903	31394773		MUKESHKUMAR BHUTANI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-41,42,43,44,31,32,33	10,974.00	0.00	140,116.00
04/01/2024	IN	TI/35271852	31396680		SHOBHA HADAPAD DENTCARE NOVA PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-15	2,416.00	0.00	142,532.00
04/01/2024	IN	TI/35271783	31396611		ROOPASHREE NATVINMANI DENTCARE NOVA PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-36,37	4,832.00	0.00	147,364.00
04/01/2024	IN	TI/35271433	31396262		SUREKHA NAYAK DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-14,15,16	4,703.00	0.00	152,067.00
04/01/2024	IN	TI/35270874	31395737		BHAGYASHREE WADEYAR DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-24	1,568.00	0.00	153,635.00
05/01/2024	IN	BLR/23-24/16495	32016525		VIDYALAXMI BIRADAR DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (1.5-2.0 MM) (RETAINER)-11,41	1,271.00	0.00	154,906.00
06/01/2024	IN	TI/35275062	31399775		VISHWANATH DESAI DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC PFZ-CB IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-11 , DENTCARE COCR UCLA ABUTMENT CASTING PER UNIT-11 , DENTCARE ZIRCONIA GINGIVAL CERAMIC SMALL IMPLANT GINGIVA (ARTIFICIAL)-11	6,610.00	0.00	161,516.00
08/01/2024	IN	TI/35276105	31400793		M P JAHAGIRDAR DENTCARE SUPERFLEX FLEXIBLE PD SINGLE TOOTH (ACRYLISING)-36 , DENTCARE SUPERFLEX FLEXIBLE PD 2-3 TEETH (ACRYLISING)-36	3,437.00	0.00	164,953.00
10/01/2024	IN	TI/35279210	31403809		M B MALLAHNAVAR DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-26	1,568.00	0.00	166,521.00
12/01/2024	JE	132214	2389867			0.00	1,906.00	164,615.00
12/01/2024	IN	BLR/23-24/16930	32017010		R H TORVI DENTCARE FLEX SEMI-RIGID PD 2-3 TEETH (TEETH SETTING)-11 , DENTCARE FLEX SEMI-RIGID PD 4-6 TEETH (TEETH SETTING)-41	3,665.00	0.00	168,280.00
12/01/2024	RC		16132246	Online Payment Bank Transfer		0.00	101,708.00	66,572.00
12/01/2024	IN	TI/35284315	31408645		SUDEEP HOSMANI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-37	1,568.00	0.00	68,140.00
12/01/2024	JE	132214	2389867			1,906.00	0.00	70,046.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
13/01/2024	IN	BLR/23-24/16983	32017064		PRACHI KULKARNI DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-11	635.00	0.00	70,681.00
13/01/2024	IN	BLR/23-24/16982	32017063		KIRTI SATINAL DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-11	635.00	0.00	71,316.00
13/01/2024	IN	TI/35285879	31410113		POOJA RAIKAR DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-11,12,13,21,22	19,231.00	0.00	90,547.00
16/01/2024	IN	TI/35287286	31413385		RENUKA P BIRADAR DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46	1,568.00	0.00	92,115.00
16/01/2024	IN	TI/35287419	31413518		RAMESH KOPPAD DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-24,25	3,135.00	0.00	95,250.00
16/01/2024	IN	TI/35287597	31413696		SARSWATI BUTANAL DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-17	1,568.00	0.00	96,818.00
17/01/2024	IN	TI/35289064	31415162		ANNAPURNA LAGALI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-44,45,46,47,34,35,36,37	12,541.00	0.00	109,359.00
17/01/2024	IN	BLR/23-24/17197	32017290		BHAGYASHREE HALLI DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-11	635.00	0.00	109,994.00
18/01/2024	IN	TI/35291090	31417187		RUKSANA BAGAWAN DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-27	2,096.00	0.00	112,090.00
19/01/2024	IN	TI/35291879	31417976		SHIVAPRIYA RODAGI DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-17,37	4,192.00	0.00	116,282.00
20/01/2024	IN	TI/35294682	31420777		MALLIKARJUN MADIWAL DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-26,27	3,135.00	0.00	119,417.00
20/01/2024	IN	TI/35294605	31420700		GURURAJ B BIRADAR DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-16	1,568.00	0.00	120,985.00
20/01/2024	IN	TI/35294165	31420261		PRABHA PATIL DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-22,23,24	4,703.00	0.00	125,688.00
20/01/2024	IN	TI/35293267	31419366		SHILPA DESHAPANDE DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-16	1,568.00	0.00	127,256.00
22/01/2024	IN	TI/35295421	31421516		R.H TORVI DENTCARE FLEX SEMI-RIGID PD 2-3 TEETH (ACRYLISING)-11,21 , DENTCARE FLEX SEMI-RIGID PD 4-6 TEETH (ACRYLISING)-11,21	5,498.00	0.00	132,754.00
22/01/2024	IN	TI/35296616	31422710		VIDYA TOSHNIWAL DENTCARE MAGNA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-36	1,363.00	0.00	134,117.00
23/01/2024	IN	TI/35296724	31422823		SUMAIYA MESTRI DENTCARE MAGNA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-36	1,363.00	0.00	135,480.00
23/01/2024	IN	TI/35297005	31423104		HULIHEPPA BIRADAR DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-36	1,568.00	0.00	137,048.00
23/01/2024	IN	TI/35297750	31423847		PRATIKSHA SULKOD DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46	1,568.00	0.00	138,616.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
23/01/2024	IN	TI/35297905	31424001		R G BHAVIKATTI DENTCARE MAGNA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-25,26,27	4,089.00	0.00	142,705.00
23/01/2024	IN	TI/35298119	31424215		BISMILLA KHAZI DENTCARE FLEX SEMI-RIGID PD 4-6 TEETH (DIRECT DEL.)-45,46,47,35,36,37	5,237.00	0.00	147,942.00
25/01/2024	IN	BLR/23-24/17656	32017812		GEETAMTELI DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-11,41	1,271.00	0.00	149,213.00
26/01/2024	IN	TI/35301818	31427907		SUJATA NAGANUR DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-11,21	7,692.00	0.00	156,905.00
26/01/2024	IN	TI/35302194	31428283		R H MANTUR DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-23,24,25	4,703.00	0.00	161,608.00
27/01/2024	IN	TI/35303328	31429418		RAKESH KHATAVI DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-15,16	4,192.00	0.00	165,800.00
28/01/2024	IN	TI/35304381	31430470		VAISHALI KUBERKALE DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-26,46	3,135.00	0.00	168,935.00
29/01/2024	IN	TI/35305937	31432025		GOPAL NAYAK DENTCARE FLEX SEMI-RIGID PD 2-3 TEETH (DIRECT DEL.)-21,24,25	3,925.00	0.00	172,860.00
29/01/2024	IN	TI/35306003	31432091		DR.WATAVE L C RESIN IMPLANT BITE BLOCK UPTO 5 TEETH-14,15	206.00	0.00	173,066.00
29/01/2024	IN	TI/35306011	31432099		SUGAMMA KONDGAL DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-36	2,096.00	0.00	175,162.00
29/01/2024	IN	TI/35305752	31431840		D S BOSHATTI DENTCARE MAGNA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-47	1,363.00	0.00	176,525.00
29/01/2024	IN	TI/35305147	31431236		ANNAPURNA LAGALI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-14,15,16,17,24,25,26,27	12,541.00	0.00	189,066.00
30/01/2024	IN	BLR/23-24/17890	32018066		VIDHYASHREE NATGADDI DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (1.5-2.0 MM) (RETAINER)-11,41	1,271.00	0.00	190,337.00
30/01/2024	IN	TI/35307813	31433901		RAMESH TOTAD DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-26	1,568.00	0.00	191,905.00
31/01/2024	IN	TI/35310416	31436512		SHASHIKALA ALUR DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-15,16,17	4,703.00	0.00	196,608.00
31/01/2024	IN	TI/35310397	31436493		SONALI NAYAK DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-36,37	3,135.00	0.00	199,743.00
31/01/2024	IN	TI/35309783	31435879		S.K BAGI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-36,37	3,135.00	0.00	202,878.00
31/01/2024	IN	TI/35308750	31434848		PRADEEP HALAGUNDAKI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-36	1,568.00	0.00	204,446.00
01/02/2024	IN	TI/35311216	31437311		BORAMMA ANNAPPANAVAR DENTCARE MAGNA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-16	1,363.00	0.00	205,809.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
01/02/2024	IN	TI/35311149	31437245		HEENAKAUSAR BOUDIWALE DENTCARE MAGNA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-46,47	2,726.00	0.00	208,535.00
01/02/2024	IN	TI/35310789	31436886		INDUMATI T BIRADAR DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-17,44,45,46	6,271.00	0.00	214,806.00
02/02/2024	IN	TI/35313462	31439557		L R MELLIGERI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-45,46	3,135.00	0.00	217,941.00
02/02/2024	IN	TI/35312728	31438823		SURESH KORWAR DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-24,25,26,27	6,271.00	0.00	224,212.00
02/02/2024	IN	TI/35312602	31438697		SHOBHA SAJJAN DENTCARE SUPERFLEX FLEXIBLE PD 2-3 TEETH (DIRECT DEL.)-11,21	3,611.00	0.00	227,823.00
02/02/2024	IN	TI/35313512	31439607		B.C TALAWAR DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-26,27	3,135.00	0.00	230,958.00
05/02/2024	IN	TI/35317293	31443384		SUMAN KOLAR DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-17	1,568.00	0.00	232,526.00
06/02/2024	IN	TI/35318855	31444947		DR BABLESHWAR DENTCARE SUPERFLEX FLEXIBLE PD 7-8 TEETH (DIRECT DEL.)-11,12,13,17,21,24,25,26,41,4 2,44,45,46,47,31,33,36,37 , DENTCARE SUPERFLEX FLEXIBLE PD TOOTH ADD-ON PER ADDITIONAL TOOTH-11,12,13,17,21,24,25,26,41 ,42,44,45,46,47,31,33,36,37	10,089.00	0.00	242,615.00
07/02/2024	IN	TI/35320222	31446316		VIJAYALAXMI PATIL DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46	1,568.00	0.00	244,183.00
08/02/2024	JE	137371	2455265			10,654.00	0.00	254,837.00
08/02/2024	JE	137371	2455265			0.00	10,654.00	244,183.00
08/02/2024	IN	TI/35321173	31447265		SAVITA RATHOD DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS-15,16,17	9,434.00	0.00	253,617.00
08/02/2024	IN	TI/35321694	31447785		IDIRABAI BAKALI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-26	1,568.00	0.00	255,185.00
08/02/2024	IN	TI/35322590	31448680		SUMITRA NAIK DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-24	1,568.00	0.00	256,753.00
08/02/2024	RC		16144654	Online Payment Bank Transfer		0.00	204,446.00	52,307.00
13/02/2024	IN	TI/35328946	31455035		SUNANDA JALIHAL DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46	1,568.00	0.00	53,875.00
13/02/2024	IN	TI/35329140	31455229		SAROJINI BISNAL DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-41,42,43,31,32,33	9,406.00	0.00	63,281.00
14/02/2024	IN	TI/35330510	31456599		NIKITA BIRADAR DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-15,25,26	9,693.00	0.00	72,974.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
14/02/2024	IN	TI/35330593	31456681		TEJKRISHNA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-24	3,231.00	0.00	76,205.00
14/02/2024	IN	TI/35330837	31456924		MALLIKARJUN BIRADAR DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-15	3,231.00	0.00	79,436.00
14/02/2024	IN	TI/35331293	31457378		PAVAN PAWAR DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC PFZ-CB CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-47	3,846.00	0.00	83,282.00
14/02/2024	IN	TI/35331569	31457651		KASTURI SHIVANAGI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-41,42,43,31,32,33	9,406.00	0.00	92,688.00
15/02/2024	IN	TI/35333294	31459371		SRIDEVI JOSHI DENTCARE NOVA PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-45,46,35,36	9,664.00	0.00	102,352.00
15/02/2024	IN	TI/35332756	31458836		KASHIBAI GONAL DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-16	2,096.00	0.00	104,448.00
16/02/2024	IN	TI/35333768	31459846		POOJA H RATHOD DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-17	1,568.00	0.00	106,016.00
16/02/2024	IN	TI/35334051	31460129		ADITYA KHEDAGI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-11,12,21	4,703.00	0.00	110,719.00
16/02/2024	IN	TI/35334748	31460822		ASHISH RATHOD DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-16	1,568.00	0.00	112,287.00
16/02/2024	IN	TI/35334900	31460974		DR ZEELAN DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-36	1,568.00	0.00	113,855.00
17/02/2024	IN	TI/35336036	31462109		JAGADEVI PATIL DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-41,42,43,31,32,33	9,406.00	0.00	123,261.00
17/02/2024	IN	TI/35337122	31463192		ROHINI HIREMATH DENTCARE MAGNA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-14,15	2,726.00	0.00	125,987.00
17/02/2024	IN	TIBAN/32100959	32019276		SHRIDEVI KATTI DENTCARE FLEX SEMI-RIGID PD 4-6 TEETH (TEETH SETTING)-45,46,47,35,36 , DENTCARE FLEX SEMI-RIGID PD 7-10 TEETH (TEETH SETTING)-45,46,47,35,36	4,709.00	0.00	130,696.00
17/02/2024	IN	TIBAN/32100968	32019285		SAVITRI KUNTOJI DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (1.5-2.0 MM) (RETAINER)-11	635.00	0.00	131,331.00
19/02/2024	IN	TI/35338885	31464955		VIJAYALAXMI CHURI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-37	1,568.00	0.00	132,899.00
19/02/2024	IN	TI/35338727	31464798		TASLEEM PEERJADE DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-35,36,37	4,703.00	0.00	137,602.00
19/02/2024	IN	TI/35338448	31464521		GANGABAI KAMOJI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-11,12,13	4,703.00	0.00	142,305.00



Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
20/02/2024	IN	TI/35340663	31466735		SHRIDEVI KATTI DENTCARE FLEX SEMI-RIGID PD 4-6 TEETH (ACRYLISING)-45,46,47,35,36 , DENTCARE FLEX SEMI-RIGID PD 7-10 TEETH (ACRYLISING)-45,46,47,35,36	7,064.00	0.00	149,369.00
20/02/2024	IN	TI/35339387	31465461		VISHALAKSHI MATH DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-14,15	3,135.00	0.00	152,504.00
21/02/2024	IN	TI/35342128	31468197		L G KUMBHAR DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-25,26	3,135.00	0.00	155,639.00
21/02/2024	IN	TI/35341567	31467637		VEENA GUMASTE DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-16	1,568.00	0.00	157,207.00
22/02/2024	IN	TI/35343888	31469956		SHRUTI D DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-23	3,145.00	0.00	160,352.00
23/02/2024	IN	TI/35345428	31471494		NEELAKKA CHIKKALAGI DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-13	1,388.00	0.00	161,740.00
23/02/2024	IN	TI/35344793	31470859		VEENA HONNAKERI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-11	1,568.00	0.00	163,308.00
23/02/2024	IN	TI/35345448	31471514		DEEPA BIRADAR DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-44	1,568.00	0.00	164,876.00
23/02/2024	IN	TI/35345918	31471982		ASRABEGUM QURESHI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-25,26	3,135.00	0.00	168,011.00
23/02/2024	IN	TI/35346013	31472076		JAYASHREE KULKARNI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-36,37	3,135.00	0.00	171,146.00
23/02/2024	IN	TI/35346091	31472154		SHEELA KOLHAR DENTCARE MAGNA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-15,16,17	4,089.00	0.00	175,235.00
23/02/2024	IN	TI/35346216	31472279		NAZMEEN GIRAGAVI DENTCARE MAGNA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-16,17	2,726.00	0.00	177,961.00
24/02/2024	IN	TI/35346974	31473036		ASHA AMBEKAR DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-26	1,568.00	0.00	179,529.00
24/02/2024	IN	TI/35347294	31473356		YASHASHREE RUNWAL DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-37	1,568.00	0.00	181,097.00
24/02/2024	IN	TI/35347737	31473797		SAVITA G HUKKERI DENTCARE MAGNA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-45,46,47	4,089.00	0.00	185,186.00
24/02/2024	IN	TI/35347901	31473961		BHARAI MALI DENTCARE MAGNA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-41,42,43,31,32,33	8,177.00	0.00	193,363.00
24/02/2024	IN	TI/35347961	31474021		R K WADERI DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-25,26,27	4,164.00	0.00	197,527.00
24/02/2024	IN	TI/35347651	31473711		BHSAVRAJ TOTAGERI DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-21	1,388.00	0.00	198,915.00
24/02/2024	IN	TI/35347529	31473589		RAMESH HADAPAD DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-26	1,388.00	0.00	200,303.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
25/02/2024	IN	TI/35348437	31474497		SEETAMMA NAYAK DENTCARE MAGNA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-37	1,363.00	0.00	201,666.00
26/02/2024	IN	TI/35349726	31475787		ARATI PUJARI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-16	1,568.00	0.00	203,234.00
26/02/2024	IN	TI/35350043	31476104		SHOBHA GIRISAGAR DENTCARE MAGNA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-45,46,47,48	5,452.00	0.00	208,686.00
26/02/2024	IN	TI/35350062	31476123		DINESH TOSHNIWAL DENTCARE NOVA PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46	2,416.00	0.00	211,102.00
26/02/2024	IN	TI/35350168	31476229		REEHANA JAMADAR DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-24,25	3,135.00	0.00	214,237.00
26/02/2024	IN	TI/35350225	31476286		SONALI NAYAK DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-14,15	3,135.00	0.00	217,372.00
27/02/2024	IN	TI/35352141	31478201		SRIDEVI JOSHI DENTCARE NOVA PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-16,26	4,832.00	0.00	222,204.00
27/02/2024	IN	TI/35351379	31477440		SUJATA KOVALLI DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-14,15,16 , DENTCARE NOVA PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-14,15,16	8,636.00	0.00	230,840.00
28/02/2024	IN	TI/35352205	31478266		SAVITA SATALGAV DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-36	1,568.00	0.00	232,408.00
28/02/2024	IN	TI/35352212	31478273		SURUCHI GAUR LAVA (3M) ESSENTIAL PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 5 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-11,21	6,901.00	0.00	239,309.00
28/02/2024	IN	TI/35352213	31478274		SURUCHI GAUR 3D PRINTED CAST HALF ARCH-11,21	1,155.00	0.00	240,464.00
28/02/2024	IN	TI/35352404	31478465		DR.WATAVE DENTCARE NOVA PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-14,15	4,832.00	0.00	245,296.00
28/02/2024	IN	TIBAN/32101649	32019962		PRACHI KULKARNI DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (1.5-2.0 MM) (RETAINER)-11	635.00	0.00	245,931.00
28/02/2024	IN	TIBAN/32101653	32019966		PRAKASH SABRAD DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER WITH SINGLE ACRYLIC TOOTH REPLACEMENT (AESTHETIC PROVISIONAL SPLINT)-23	785.00	0.00	246,716.00
29/02/2024	IN	TI/35355374	31481437		ANISFATIMA HOKRANI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-26	1,568.00	0.00	248,284.00
29/02/2024	IN	TI/35354905	31480969		MAHADEVI DESAI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-36,37	3,135.00	0.00	251,419.00
29/02/2024	IN	TI/35354475	31480539		LALITAS RATHOD DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-24,25	3,135.00	0.00	254,554.00
29/02/2024	IN	TI/35354725	31480789		TRUPTI RUNWAL DENTCARE MAGNA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-44	1,363.00	0.00	255,917.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
01/03/2024	IN	TI/35356214	31482285		SUWARNA ZALAKI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46	1,568.00	0.00	257,485.00
02/03/2024	IN	TI/35357834	31483907		SHILPA BABLESHWAR DENTCARE MAGNA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-35,36	2,726.00	0.00	260,211.00
02/03/2024	IN	TI/35358941	31485011		BHARATI KATTI DENTCARE MAGNA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-17	1,363.00	0.00	261,574.00
02/03/2024	IN	TI/35358957	31485027		SHAHIN H KODCHI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-11,12,13,14,21,22,23	10,974.00	0.00	272,548.00
02/03/2024	RC		16155574	Online Payment Bank Transfer		0.00	255,917.00	16,631.00
02/03/2024	JE	141997	2515215			0.00	6,764.00	9,867.00
02/03/2024	JE	141997	2515215			6,764.00	0.00	16,631.00
04/03/2024	IN	TI/35359917	31485988		SUCHITA KULKARNI DENTCARE MAGNA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-37	1,363.00	0.00	17,994.00
04/03/2024	IN	TI/35359608	31485679		SHILPA BABLESHWAR DENTCARE MAGNA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-45,46,47,48	5,452.00	0.00	23,446.00
05/03/2024	IN	TI/35361282	31487353		SHASHIKALA RAMESH DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-27	1,568.00	0.00	25,014.00
05/03/2024	IN	TI/35361826	31487896		KALAVATI KORI DENTCARE MAGNA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-45,46	2,726.00	0.00	27,740.00
05/03/2024	IN	TIBAN/32102063	32020378		M C HUBAR DENTCARE FLEX SEMI-RIGID PD 7-10 TEETH (TEETH SETTING)-41,42,44,45,46,47,31,32, 33	2,615.00	0.00	30,355.00
05/03/2024	IN	TI/35362559	31488626		ANIL BIRADAR DENTCARE MAGNA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-26	1,363.00	0.00	31,718.00
06/03/2024	IN	TI/35363945	31490012		RAJANI KULAKARNI DENTCARE NOVA PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-44,45,46	7,248.00	0.00	38,966.00
06/03/2024	IN	TIBAN/32102131	32020446		YOGITA DESAI DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-12,42	1,155.00	0.00	40,121.00
07/03/2024	IN	TI/35364270	31490349		RENUKA BADIGER DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-41,42,43,31,32,33	9,406.00	0.00	49,527.00
07/03/2024	IN	TI/35364910	31490989		VIJAYLAXMI N PATIL DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-25	1,568.00	0.00	51,095.00
07/03/2024	IN	TI/35365444	31491522		MALLANNA KUMBHAR DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-24,25,26,27	6,271.00	0.00	57,366.00
08/03/2024	IN	TI/35366116	31492193		SAVITA S SATALAGAV DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-16	1,568.00	0.00	58,934.00
08/03/2024	IN	TI/35366204	31492281		VIJAYENDRA HOSUR DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46	1,568.00	0.00	60,502.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
08/03/2024	IN	TI/35366928	31493005		MAHADEV KADAM DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-27	2,096.00	0.00	62,598.00
09/03/2024	IN	TI/35367476	31493555		GEETA BIRADAR DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-25,26,27	4,703.00	0.00	67,301.00
10/03/2024	IN	TI/35368987	31495066		SHAKUNTALA PATIL DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-34	1,388.00	0.00	68,689.00
11/03/2024	IN	TI/35370748	31496826		HALIMA BEPARI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-23,24,25	4,703.00	0.00	73,392.00
11/03/2024	IN	TI/35370301	31496379		SMITA S MIRGI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-17	1,568.00	0.00	74,960.00
11/03/2024	IN	TI/35370150	31496228		JAYASHREE HIPPARAGI DENTCARE MAGNA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-14,15,16	4,089.00	0.00	79,049.00
11/03/2024	IN	TI/35369826	31495905		AMEENA A UKKALI DENTCARE MAGNA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-35,36,37	4,089.00	0.00	83,138.00
11/03/2024	IN	TI/35369110	31495189		MEENAXI AWRSANG DENTCARE MAGNA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-15	1,363.00	0.00	84,501.00
11/03/2024	IN	TI/35369615	31495694		NIVEDITA PARSANALLI DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-26	2,096.00	0.00	86,597.00
11/03/2024	IN	TI/35369642	31495721		M C HUBAR DENTCARE FLEX SEMI-RIGID PD 7-10 TEETH (ACRYLISING)-41,42,44,45,46,47,3 1,32,33	3,922.00	0.00	90,519.00
11/03/2024	IN	TI/35369800	31495879		SADIYA GURADDI DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-46	2,096.00	0.00	92,615.00
11/03/2024	IN	TI/35370887	31496965		RAHUL KAMBALE DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-47	1,568.00	0.00	94,183.00
11/03/2024	IN	TI/35371009	31497087		BASAVRAJ UPPALOPINNI DENTCARE MAGNA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-25,26,27	4,089.00	0.00	98,272.00
12/03/2024	IN	TI/35371167	31497244		DANAMMA HALLADMATH DENTCARE MAGNA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-24,25,26	4,089.00	0.00	102,361.00
12/03/2024	IN	TI/35371452	31497528		BILAL AHEMAD DENTCARE FLEX SEMI-RIGID PD 2-3 TEETH (DIRECT DEL.)-46,47,37	3,925.00	0.00	106,286.00
12/03/2024	IN	TI/35371567	31497642		SAHGAR HERALGI DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-16	2,096.00	0.00	108,382.00
12/03/2024	IN	TI/35372625	31498699		AJAYKUMAR UTNAL DENTCARE MAGNA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-35,36	2,726.00	0.00	111,108.00
12/03/2024	IN	TI/35372836	31498910		SHILPA RAJU PATTAR DENTCARE MAGNA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-46	1,363.00	0.00	112,471.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
12/03/2024	IN	TI/35372839	31498913		GURURAJ DALAWAI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-36	1,568.00	0.00	114,039.00
12/03/2024	IN	TI/35373110	31499184		UZEER MAKANDAR DENTCARE MAGNA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-16	1,363.00	0.00	115,402.00
12/03/2024	IN	TIBAN/32102509	32020823		KARTIK NAGHMORE DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-11	578.00	0.00	115,980.00
13/03/2024	IN	TI/35373190	31499263		BHARATI UPPAR DENTCARE MAGNA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-22	1,363.00	0.00	117,343.00
14/03/2024	IN	TI/35375946	31502018		SHARADA KUMBAR DENTCARE MAGNA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-36	1,363.00	0.00	118,706.00
14/03/2024	IN	TI/35375510	31501583		ISMAIL MAKANDAR DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-45,46,47	4,703.00	0.00	123,409.00
14/03/2024	IN	TI/35375457	31501530		ASHOK KAREKAL DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-35,36,37	4,703.00	0.00	128,112.00
14/03/2024	IN	TI/35375254	31501327		KISHAN BANNAD DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-25,26,27	4,703.00	0.00	132,815.00
14/03/2024	IN	TI/35375215	31501288		RAKSHITA MATH DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-46	2,096.00	0.00	134,911.00
15/03/2024	IN	TI/35377034	31503113		SHANTVEER GALAGALI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-24	1,568.00	0.00	136,479.00
15/03/2024	IN	TI/35377380	31503459		H RATNAMMA DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-15,16,17	4,703.00	0.00	141,182.00
16/03/2024	IN	TI/35378581	31504678		RAJESHWARI MANAGULI DENTCARE MAGNA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-16,17	2,726.00	0.00	143,908.00
16/03/2024	IN	TI/35379764	31505860		M.S NAINEGALI DENTCARE FLEX SEMI-RIGID PD 7-10 TEETH (DIRECT DEL.)-15,16,23,24,25,26,27	6,536.00	0.00	150,444.00
16/03/2024	IN	TI/35379969	31506065		JAYASHREE HOSUR DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-11	4,199.00	0.00	154,643.00
17/03/2024	IN	TI/35380407	31506502		PRATIBHA KIRANAGI DENTCARE MAGNA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-46,47	2,726.00	0.00	157,369.00
18/03/2024	IN	TI/35381967	31508065		DANAMMA HIREMATH DENTCARE NOVA PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-24	2,416.00	0.00	159,785.00
19/03/2024	IN	TI/35383013	31509113		GEETA BIRADAR DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-11,12,13,21,22,23,24	10,974.00	0.00	170,759.00
19/03/2024	IN	TI/35383066	31509166		BASAVRAJ BAGEWADI DENTCARE MAGNA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-15,16,17	4,089.00	0.00	174,848.00
19/03/2024	IN	TI/35383120	31509220		MALLAPPA PUJARI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-16	1,568.00	0.00	176,416.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
19/03/2024	IN	TI/35383451	31509551		SHAKUNTALA SHEGUNSHI DENTCARE FLEX SEMI-RIGID PD 4-6 TEETH (DIRECT DEL.)-11,17,21,22,23,41,42,46,31,3 2,35	10,475.00	0.00	186,891.00
19/03/2024	IN	TI/35383520	31509620		GIRIJA MATH DENTCARE MAGNA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-35,36,37	4,089.00	0.00	190,980.00
20/03/2024	IN	TI/35385029	31511131		NIRAMALA M AVARSANG DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-22,23,24,25,26	7,838.00	0.00	198,818.00
20/03/2024	IN	TI/35384968	31511070		SUNITA S RAMOJI DENTCARE MAGNA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-15	1,363.00	0.00	200,181.00
20/03/2024	IN	TI/35384901	31511003		GEETA TELI HAWLEYS APPLIANCE-41	689.00	0.00	200,870.00
20/03/2024	IN	TI/35384340	31510442		MALLIKARJUN BIRADAR DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-26,27	4,192.00	0.00	205,062.00
20/03/2024	IN	TI/35383966	31510068		PRIYANKA BHOSALE DENTCARE MAGNA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-46	1,363.00	0.00	206,425.00
21/03/2024	IN	TI/35385726	31511831		MADHAVI TOSHNIWAL DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-16	1,568.00	0.00	207,993.00
21/03/2024	IN	TI/35385869	31511974		SHILPA SANGAVI DENTCARE MAGNA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-25	1,363.00	0.00	209,356.00
21/03/2024	IN	TI/35386114	31512219		S SHARADHA DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-26	1,568.00	0.00	210,924.00
21/03/2024	IN	TI/35386984	31513087		PARAMESHWAR DHOOT DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-26,27	3,135.00	0.00	214,059.00
21/03/2024	IN	TI/35387132	31513235		GOUDAPPA B BAGEWADI DENTCARE MAGNA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-14,15	2,726.00	0.00	216,785.00
22/03/2024	IN	TI/35387442	31513550		R G BHAVIKATTI DENTCARE MAGNA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-35,36,37,38	5,452.00	0.00	222,237.00
22/03/2024	IN	TI/35388520	31514627		NIRMALA RABNALLI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46	1,568.00	0.00	223,805.00
23/03/2024	IN	TI/35389939	31516044		ARCHI HAMITKHANE HAWLEYS APPLIANCE-11	689.00	0.00	224,494.00
25/03/2024	IN	TI/35392289	31518391		SAVITRI PUTH DENTCARE MAGNA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-35	1,363.00	0.00	225,857.00
25/03/2024	IN	TI/35392977	31519079		ASHOK BALAREDDY DENTCARE MAGNA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-27	1,363.00	0.00	227,220.00
26/03/2024	IN	TI/35394897	31520994		BORAMMA . S MUKUTIHAL DENTCARE MAGNA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-24,26	2,726.00	0.00	229,946.00
26/03/2024	IN	TI/35394855	31520952		AMRUTA DAHINDE DENTCARE MAGNA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-45,46,47	4,089.00	0.00	234,035.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
26/03/2024	IN	TI/35394832	31520929		LAXMI DODAMANI DENTCARE MAGNA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-14,15,16,17	5,452.00	0.00	239,487.00
26/03/2024	IN	TI/35394801	31520898		NANDA SHETTY DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-14,15,16,17	6,271.00	0.00	245,758.00
26/03/2024	IN	TI/35394686	31520783		SHANKARPPA HALAWAR DENTCARE MAGNA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-35,36	2,726.00	0.00	248,484.00
26/03/2024	IN	TI/35394450	31520547		SUSMITA AVARASANG DENTCARE MAGNA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-46	1,363.00	0.00	249,847.00
26/03/2024	IN	TI/35394184	31520283		KASHINATH KAKHANDKI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-22,23,24,25	6,271.00	0.00	256,118.00
27/03/2024	IN	TI/35395005	31521102		JAYASRI HIPPARAGI DENTCARE MAGNA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-24,25,26	4,089.00	0.00	260,207.00
27/03/2024	IN	TI/35395039	31521136		GANGUBAI AVARASANG DENTCARE MAGNA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-46	1,363.00	0.00	261,570.00
27/03/2024	IN	TI/35395978	31522074		MUKESH BHUTANI DENTCARE NOVA PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-45,46,47,34,35,36,37	16,912.00	0.00	278,482.00
27/03/2024	IN	TIBAN/32103638	32021949		MAHER SUTAR DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-11	578.00	0.00	279,060.00
29/03/2024	IN	TI/35398340	31524435		MADHUKAR JADHAV DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-27	1,568.00	0.00	280,628.00
30/03/2024	IN	TI/35399420	31525518		SHREEDEVI PATIL DENTCARE MAGNA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-27	1,363.00	0.00	281,991.00
30/03/2024	IN	TI/35399686	31525783		NANDAMMA H DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-25,26,27	4,703.00	0.00	286,694.00
30/03/2024	IN	TI/35400125	31526221		MANGALA JADHAV DENTCARE FLEX SEMI-RIGID PD 7-10 TEETH (TEETH SETTING)-12,13,14,15,16,24,25,26	2,615.00	0.00	289,309.00
31/03/2024	IN	TI/35400535	31528099		VIJAY GUNADAL DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-16	2,096.00	0.00	291,405.00
01/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45001433	41001429		A.P. KADAM DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-46,47	6,462.00	0.00	297,867.00
01/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45000776	41000774		NISARGA KAKKALMELI DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (1.5-2.0 MM) (RETAINER)-11	635.00	0.00	298,502.00
01/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45000721	41000719		VRMILA DHOOT DENTCARE NOVA PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-23,24	4,832.00	0.00	303,334.00
01/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45000704	41000703		ARATI C HUGAR DENTCARE MAGNA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-42,43,44,45	5,452.00	0.00	308,786.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
01/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45000354	41000355		ADITI BABANAGAR DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (1.5-2.0 MM) (RETAINER)-11	635.00	0.00	309,421.00
01/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45000028	41000030		GOUDAPPA B BAGEWADI DENTCARE FLEX SEMI-RIGID PD 2-3 TEETH (DIRECT DEL.)-16,17	3,925.00	0.00	313,346.00
02/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45002772	41002756		SANTOSH PATHAK DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-11,12	3,135.00	0.00	316,481.00
02/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45002940	41002923		SHRISHAIL PUJARI DENTCARE MAGNA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-36	1,363.00	0.00	317,844.00
02/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45003377	41003356		BASAVARAJ V BAGEWADI DENTCARE MAGNA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-26,27	2,726.00	0.00	320,570.00
03/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45003538	41003516		BHAGIRATI WADIYAR DENTCARE SUPERFLEX FLEXIBLE PD 4-6 TEETH (DIRECT DEL.)-11,14,15,16,21,22,41,42,46,3 1,32	8,432.00	0.00	329,002.00
04/04/2024	JE	171646	2710936			4,348.00	0.00	333,350.00
04/04/2024	JE	171646	2710936			0.00	4,348.00	329,002.00
04/04/2024	JE	171645	2710935			0.00	578.00	328,424.00
04/04/2024	JE	171645	2710935			578.00	0.00	329,002.00
04/04/2024	RC		26002153	Online Payment Bank Transfer		0.00	191,000.00	138,002.00
04/04/2024	RC		26002152	Online Payment Bank Transfer		0.00	100,405.00	37,597.00
04/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45006566	41006525		MOHAN PAWAR DENTCARE MAGNA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-13,14,15,16,17	6,815.00	0.00	44,412.00
04/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45006164	41006126		SHIVLEELA CHAWAR DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-36,37	3,135.00	0.00	47,547.00
04/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45005490	41005457		PRAVEEN JADHAV DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-24,25,26	4,703.00	0.00	52,250.00
05/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45007195	41007154		PREMANAD NAGRESHI DENTCARE MAGNA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-23,24	2,726.00	0.00	54,976.00
05/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45007236	41007195		MAHINDRA KUBSAD DENTCARE MAGNA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-36,37	2,726.00	0.00	57,702.00
05/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45007896	41007853		BASAMMA BIRADAR DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-23,24	3,135.00	0.00	60,837.00
05/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45008298	41008252		MADHAV KADAM DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-16,17	4,192.00	0.00	65,029.00



Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
06/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45010848	41010783		RUKMABAI KALKERI DENTCARE ACRYLIC INJECT PRO CD (TEETH SETTING)-45,46,35,36,37 , DENTCARE FLEX SEMI-RIGID PD 4-6 TEETH (TEETH SETTING)-45,46,35,36,37	4,793.00	0.00	69,822.00
08/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45012373	41012300		DRAKSHAYANI BAGALI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46	1,568.00	0.00	71,390.00
08/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45012371	41012298		VINAYAK J HAWLEYS APPLIANCE-11	689.00	0.00	72,079.00
08/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45012163	41012091		MANGALA JADHAV DENTCARE FLEX SEMI-RIGID PD 7-10 TEETH (ACRYLISING)-12,13,14,15,16,24,2 5,26	3,922.00	0.00	76,001.00
09/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45013166	41013089		ANJU RUNWAL DENTCARE MAGNA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-26,27	2,726.00	0.00	78,727.00
09/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45013453	41013372		DR LAXMI BADADAL DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-46,47	4,192.00	0.00	82,919.00
09/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45014132	41014048		SUKANYA HERALGI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-13,14,15,16	6,271.00	0.00	89,190.00
09/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45014183	41014097		SRIMANT GOUDA PATIL DENTCARE NOVA PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-23,24,25,26	9,664.00	0.00	98,854.00
16/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45024535	41024393		PRIYANKA ZALAKI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-16	1,568.00	0.00	100,422.00
17/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45026016	41025865		TULAJABAI GAJAKOSH DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-15	1,568.00	0.00	101,990.00
18/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45026560	41026405		ABHAJIT HOSAGOUDAR DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-11,21	3,135.00	0.00	105,125.00
18/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45027153	41026993		RUKMABAI KALKERI DENTCARE ACRYLIC INJECT PRO CD (ACRYLISING)-45,46,35,36,37 , DENTCARE FLEX SEMI-RIGID PD 4-6 TEETH (ACRYLISING)-45,46,35,36,37	5,703.00	0.00	110,828.00
18/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45027392	41027230		S M HONAWAD DENTCARE SUPERFLEX FLEXIBLE PD 2-3 TEETH (DIRECT DEL.)-36,37 , DENTCARE SUPERFLEX FLEXIBLE PD 4-6 TEETH (DIRECT DEL.)-36,37	7,827.00	0.00	118,655.00
19/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45028236	41028067		VIKSHITA SHETTY DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-27	2,096.00	0.00	120,751.00
19/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45029814	41029629		SAVITA DARKOD DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-15	1,568.00	0.00	122,319.00
20/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45030266	41030081		SWATI SAKHARE DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-27	1,568.00	0.00	123,887.00
20/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45030253	41030068		R A BUKKI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-35,36,37	4,703.00	0.00	128,590.00
20/04/2024	RC		26009034	Cash Receipt Cash Amount Received		0.00	25,000.00	103,590.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
20/04/2024	RC		26009033	Cash Receipt Cash Amount Received		0.00	25,000.00	78,590.00
20/04/2024	RC		26009032	Cash Receipt Cash Amount Received		0.00	25,000.00	53,590.00
20/04/2024	RC		26009031	Cash Receipt Cash Amount Received		0.00	25,000.00	28,590.00
22/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45032990	41032794		PRAKASH SABARAD DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-11	578.00	0.00	29,168.00
22/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45032996	41032800		MEGHA HALYAL DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-24,25,26,27,41,42,43,31,32,3 3	15,677.00	0.00	44,845.00
22/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45033132	41032936		J R MUMBAREDDY DENTCARE ACRYLIC INJECT PRO UPPER & LOWER CD (TEETH SETTING)-11,12,13,14,15,16,17,21, 22,23,24,25,26,27,41,42,43,44,45,4 6,47,31,32,33,34,35,36,37	4,050.00	0.00	48,895.00
22/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45033138	41032942		DEEPA BAGEWADI DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-11,41	1,155.00	0.00	50,050.00
23/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45034109	41033908		SUNITI SARDESHPANDE DENTCARE ACRYLIC PLUS CD RELIN PER JAW-11,12,13,14,15,16,17,21,22,23 ,24,25,26,27	788.00	0.00	50,838.00
24/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45035931	41035713		AYESHA MULLA DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-26	1,568.00	0.00	52,406.00
24/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45035937	41035719		SHRUTI PATIL DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-36	2,096.00	0.00	54,502.00
24/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45036288	41036064		PREETI S HIREMATH DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-14	1,568.00	0.00	56,070.00
25/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45037495	41037265		ANITA BOGAR DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-15	1,568.00	0.00	57,638.00
26/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45038923	41038687		PRABHAVATI KAMAT DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-26	1,568.00	0.00	59,206.00
26/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45039031	41038794		VANDANA KADAM DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-45	2,096.00	0.00	61,302.00
26/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45039643	41039406		BHAGYASHREE METRI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-36	1,568.00	0.00	62,870.00
26/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45039938	41039701		SHASHIDHAR ANGADI DENTCARE NOVA PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-22,23,24	7,248.00	0.00	70,118.00
27/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45040633	41040395		ANITA METRI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-44	1,568.00	0.00	71,686.00
27/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45040789	41040551		SANA FEERAJADE DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-27	1,568.00	0.00	73,254.00
27/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45040860	41040622		DURGAPPA KORAVE DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-22	1,568.00	0.00	74,822.00
27/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45041236	41040997		J R MUMBAREDDY DENTCARE ACRYLIC INJECT PRO UPPER & LOWER CD (ACRYLISING)-11,12,13,14,15,16,1 7,21,22,23,24,25,26,27,41,42,43,44 ,45,46,47,31,32,33,34,35,36,37	3,851.00	0.00	78,673.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
27/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45041291	41041052		CHETAN HIREMATH DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-27	1,568.00	0.00	80,241.00
29/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45042493	41042254		SUNIL KUMAR AHERI DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-15	2,096.00	0.00	82,337.00
29/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45042534	41042295		YELLAMMA ANKALKOTI DENTCARE ACRYLIC INJECT UPPER & LOWER CD (TEETH SETTING)-11,12,13,14,15,16,17,21, 22,23,24,25,26,27,41,42,43,44,45,4 6,47,31,32,33,34,35,36,37	2,095.00	0.00	84,432.00
02/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45048509	41048235		PRAKASH PAWAR DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-11	4,199.00	0.00	88,631.00
03/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45050399	41050115		VANDANA KADAM DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-25	2,096.00	0.00	90,727.00
04/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45051801	41051514		VIDHYASHREE GHATARGI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-33,34,35	4,703.00	0.00	95,430.00
06/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45053120	41052828		RAGHAVENDRA KULKARNI DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-46,47	4,192.00	0.00	99,622.00
06/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45053786	41053487		ANITA BOGAR DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-22	1,568.00	0.00	101,190.00
06/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45053942	41053643		SUSHILA NAYAK DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-22,23,24,25	6,271.00	0.00	107,461.00
06/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45054437	41054137		ARIF CHOUDHARY L C RESIN IMPLANT BITE BLOCK UPTO 5 TEETH-36,37	206.00	0.00	107,667.00
07/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45056335	41056866		MADHAVI KUDRI DENTCARE MAGNA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-21	1,363.00	0.00	109,030.00
08/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45058125	41059061		BASAVRAJ KOLHAR DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-11,21	6,290.00	0.00	115,320.00
08/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45058035	41058972		SUSHILABAI KUDARI DENTCARE ACRYLIC INJECT UPPER & LOWER CD (DIRECT DEL.)-11,12,13,14,15,16,17,21,22,2 3,24,25,26,27,41,42,43,44,45,46,47 ,31,32,33,34,35,36,37	5,946.00	0.00	121,266.00
08/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45057199	41058146		LAXMI M KANNUR DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-45,46,47	4,703.00	0.00	125,969.00
08/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45057051	41057999		BHIMANNA KUMBHAR DENTCARE NOVA PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-16	2,416.00	0.00	128,385.00
08/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45056943	41057891		CHANDRASHEKHAR METRI DENTCARE MAGNA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-26	1,363.00	0.00	129,748.00
08/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45056774	41057723		JIJENDRA AGARWAL DENTCARE NOVA PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-24	2,416.00	0.00	132,164.00
09/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45059131	41060066		VIJAY LAXMI KUMBAR DENTCARE FLEX SEMI-RIGID PD 7-10 TEETH (DIRECT DEL.)-12,13,16,17,24,25,26,27	6,536.00	0.00	138,700.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
10/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45061606	41062523		RAJASHRI TARANALLI DENTCARE NOVA PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-12,13,22,23,24,25,26	16,912.00	0.00	155,612.00
16/05/2024	RC		26022138	Online Payment Bank Transfer		0.00	84,432.00	71,180.00
18/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45074039	41074864		BHAGYASHREE BAGEWADI DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-11,41	1,155.00	0.00	72,335.00
18/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45074045	41074870		RAKSHITA H DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-11	578.00	0.00	72,913.00
20/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45075092	41075915		RAKSHITA H DENTCARE MAGNA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-41,42,31	4,089.00	0.00	77,002.00
20/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45076210	41077023		POOJA BHIDE DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-17	1,568.00	0.00	78,570.00
21/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45078074	41078876		PRIYANKA ZALAKI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-36	1,568.00	0.00	80,138.00
21/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45077660	41078463		YELLAMMA ANKALKOTI DENTCARE ACRYLIC INJECT UPPER & LOWER CD (ACRYLISING)-11,12,13,14,15,16,1 7,21,22,23,24,25,26,27,41,42,43,44 ,45,46,47,31,32,33,34,35,36,37	3,851.00	0.00	83,989.00
21/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45077042	41077850		BORAMMA MUKARTIHAL DENTCARE NOVA PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-36,37	4,832.00	0.00	88,821.00
22/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45078448	41079247		MAHADEVI ALAGUR DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-16,17	3,135.00	0.00	91,956.00
22/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45078601	41079400		VANITA WARAD DENTCARE MAGNA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-11,21,22	4,089.00	0.00	96,045.00
22/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45078716	41079514		ARIF CHOUDHARY DENTCARE NOVA PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-36,37	4,832.00	0.00	100,877.00
22/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45079145	41079940		SRIDEVI CHOUDHRI DENTCARE NOVA PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46,47	4,832.00	0.00	105,709.00
22/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45079649	41080434		FAIZAN MOGALI DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (1.5-2.0 MM) (RETAINER)-41	635.00	0.00	106,344.00
22/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45079918	41080702		MEGHA KUMBAR DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-14,15	3,135.00	0.00	109,479.00
22/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45080119	41080901		FAIZAN MOGALI HAWLEYS APPLIANCE-11	689.00	0.00	110,168.00
23/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45080973	41081751		REKHA MAHISHI DENTCARE ACRYLIC INJECT UPPER & LOWER CD (TEETH SETTING)-11,12,13,14,15,16,17,21, 22,23,24,25,26,27,41,42,43,44,45,4 6,47,31,32,33,34,35,36,37	2,095.00	0.00	112,263.00
23/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45081040	41081816		AAMAN BAGBAN HAWLEYS APPLIANCE-11	689.00	0.00	112,952.00
23/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45081368	41082142		LAXMI DESAI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-37	1,568.00	0.00	114,520.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
23/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45081597	41082371		AAMAN BAGBAN DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (1.5-2.0 MM) (RETAINER)-41	635.00	0.00	115,155.00
23/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45081806	41082578		KALPANA SARNADGAUDA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-14	3,846.00	0.00	119,001.00
24/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45083483	41084246		KULDEEP PATIL DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-36,37	3,135.00	0.00	122,136.00
24/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45083584	41084347		VIDHYASHREE GATARGI DENTCARE MAGNA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-44,45,46,47	5,452.00	0.00	127,588.00
25/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45083969	41084730		GEETA MORE DENTCARE MAGNA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-11,12,21,22,23	6,815.00	0.00	134,403.00
27/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45086122	41086874		ANITA GIDVEER DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-26	1,568.00	0.00	135,971.00
27/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45086246	41086997		SWAPNA HIREKURBAR DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-41,42,31,32	6,271.00	0.00	142,242.00
27/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45086338	41087089		MOHINI BARAGI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-35,36,37	4,703.00	0.00	146,945.00
27/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45087161	41087900		NINGAPPA TELI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-34	1,568.00	0.00	148,513.00
27/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45087391	41088129		VIDHYADHAR NIMBAL DENTCARE FLEX SEMI-RIGID PD 2-3 TEETH (DIRECT DEL.)-34,35,36	3,925.00	0.00	152,438.00
28/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45088650	41089380		ANAND BILLUR DENTCARE MAGNA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-15,16	2,726.00	0.00	155,164.00
28/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45088958	41089687		SUSHMA JEEVAPUR DENTCARE MAGNA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-24,25,26	4,089.00	0.00	159,253.00
28/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45088998	41089727		PRIYANKA ADHALLI DENTCARE MAGNA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-26	1,363.00	0.00	160,616.00
28/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45089307	41090036		RATNAKAR PATIL DENTCARE MAGNA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-45	1,363.00	0.00	161,979.00
28/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45087689	41088429		SANTOSH JADHAV DENTCARE MAGNA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-46,47	2,726.00	0.00	164,705.00
29/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45089331	41090060		SUSHMA JEEVAPUR DENTCARE MAGNA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-46	1,363.00	0.00	166,068.00
29/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45089455	41090184		SUHASINI SOLAPURKAR DENTCARE MAGNA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-14,15,16	4,089.00	0.00	170,157.00
29/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45090189	41090916		PRATIKSHA JOSHI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46,47	3,135.00	0.00	173,292.00
29/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45090286	41091012		SAHANA SHIRGUR DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-11,41	1,155.00	0.00	174,447.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
29/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45090558	41091284		SAMRUDHI PARULEKAR DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-11,31	1,155.00	0.00	175,602.00
29/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45090589	41091315		RAMALA ANGADI DENTCARE NOVA PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46	2,416.00	0.00	178,018.00
29/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45090658	41091384		VEDANT TOTAD DENTCARE NOVA PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-26	2,416.00	0.00	180,434.00
29/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45090980	41091703		SHAILA YARNAL DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-36,37	3,135.00	0.00	183,569.00
30/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45091892	41092609		KEERTHI DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-21	578.00	0.00	184,147.00
31/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45092869	41093576		ANWAR MULLA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-45,46	4,192.00	0.00	188,339.00
31/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45094085	41094783		BASAVRAJ HIPPARGI DENTCARE MAGNA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-26,27	2,726.00	0.00	191,065.00
31/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45094102	41094800		RAMA PRASADA RAO DEVARAKONDA DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-17	1,568.00	0.00	192,633.00
31/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45094261	41094959		BHAGYASHREE MULMANI DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-21,31	1,155.00	0.00	193,788.00
01/06/2024	IN	TIKER/45095745	41097432		REKHA MAHISHI DENTCARE ACRYLIC INJECT UPPER & LOWER CD (ACRYLISING)-11,12,13,14,15,16,1 7,21,22,23,24,25,26,27,41,42,43,44 ,45,46,47,31,32,33,34,35,36,37	3,851.00	0.00	197,639.00
05/06/2024	IN	TIBAN/46203873	42204652		SINCHANA TULAJANAVAR DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (1.5-2.0 MM) (RETAINER)-11	635.00	0.00	198,274.00
06/06/2024	IN	TIKER/45103242	41104854		KALPANA SARANADGOUDA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-47	2,096.00	0.00	200,370.00
07/06/2024	IN	TIKER/45103862	41105467		VIJAYALAXMI GOBBUR DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-35,36	3,135.00	0.00	203,505.00
07/06/2024	IN	TIKER/45105103	41106696		SANKETA NARALE HAWLEYS APPLIANCE-11,41	1,378.00	0.00	204,883.00
08/06/2024	IN	TIKER/45105308	41106901		DILSHYAD INAMDAR DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-35,36,37	4,703.00	0.00	209,586.00
08/06/2024	IN	TIKER/45106343	41107931		MALLAPPA LANGOTE DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46	1,568.00	0.00	211,154.00
08/06/2024	IN	TIKER/45106931	41108513		POOJA BHIDE DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-27	1,568.00	0.00	212,722.00
08/06/2024	RC		26035905	Online Transfer Bank Transfer		0.00	193,788.00	18,934.00
10/06/2024	IN	TIKER/45108436	41110008		SHYAMALA PATTAR DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-45,46,47	4,703.00	0.00	23,637.00
10/06/2024	IN	TIKER/45108095	41109667		MEDHA KATTI DENTCARE NOVA PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-11,12,13,14,21,22,23,24	19,328.00	0.00	42,965.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
10/06/2024	IN	TIKER/45107990	41109563		KASHINATH NAVADGI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-36	1,568.00	0.00	44,533.00
10/06/2024	IN	TIKER/45107889	41109462		POOJA PATIL HAWLEYS APPLIANCE-11,41	1,378.00	0.00	45,911.00
11/06/2024	IN	TIKER/45109688	41111239		SHIVSHANKAR RODAGI DENTCARE MAGNA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-45	1,363.00	0.00	47,274.00
11/06/2024	IN	TIKER/45110145	41111684		VINITA TOSNIWAL DENTCARE MAGNA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-36	1,363.00	0.00	48,637.00
12/06/2024	IN	TIKER/45110598	41112132		KADDAVVA BELLUNDAGI DENTCARE MAGNA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-22,23,24	4,089.00	0.00	52,726.00
12/06/2024	IN	TIKER/45110685	41112219		SAROJINI GANIGER DENTCARE MAGNA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-45	1,363.00	0.00	54,089.00
12/06/2024	IN	TIKER/45112022	41113546		ANNAPURNA JANAGOND DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-26	1,568.00	0.00	55,657.00
13/06/2024	IN	TIBAN/46204425	42205204		SARASWATI GANGAWALLI DENTCARE ACRYLIC INJECT PRO CD (TEETH SETTING)-42	2,699.00	0.00	58,356.00
13/06/2024	IN	TIKER/45113289	41114800		RATNA M RATHOD DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-15,16,17	4,703.00	0.00	63,059.00
14/06/2024	IN	TIKER/45114787	41116290		ANITA GIDAVEER DENTCARE MAGNA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-14	1,363.00	0.00	64,422.00
15/06/2024	IN	TIKER/45116182	41117649		DEEPA BUTNAL DENTCARE MAGNA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-45,46,47	4,089.00	0.00	68,511.00

**4,181,587.11 4,113,076.11**

\*Period Closing Bal.: 68,511.00